
#27 Men's Long Jump
1:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Damien KEYS SO Indiana Tech 7.35m 24' 11 /2 7.00 (+0.0) 7.29 (+0.0) 7.24 (+0.0) 7.27 (+0.0) 7.35 (+0.0)

2 Kameron BAILEY FR Indiana Tech 7.06m 23' 2" 6.68 (+0.0) 6.50 (+0.0) 6.62 (+0.0) 7.05 (+0.0) 7.06 (+0.0) 6.94 (+0.0)

3 Cabott CRAFT JR Butler 6.93m 22' 9" 6.90 (+0.0) 6.93 (+0.0) 6.79 (+0.0) FOUL 6.61 (+0.0)  (+0.0)

4 Woodrow SMITH SO Indiana Tech 6.88m 22' 7" 6.36 (+0.0) 6.65 (+0.0) 6.34 (+0.0) 6.59 (+0.0) 6.88 (+0.0) 6.69 (+0.0)

5 Joey DECASAS FR Detroit Mercy 6.84m 22' 51 /4 6.78 (+0.0) FOUL 5.71 (+0.0) 6.58 (+0.0) FOUL 6.84 (+0.0)

6 Henrik ROSARIO JR Marquette 6.81m 22' 41 /4 6.47 (+0.0) 6.62 (+0.0) 6.77 (+0.0) 6.54 (+0.0) 6.52 (+0.0) 6.81 (+0.0)

7 Marko BRAJOVIC SO Marian (Ind.) 6.79m 22' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL 6.75 (+0.0) 6.73 (+0.0) 6.79 (+0.0) FOUL

8 Marzeion JONES Unattached 6.75m 22' 13 /4 FOUL 6.75 (+0.0) 6.61 (+0.0) FOUL 6.56 (+0.0) FOUL

9 Isaiah HOPF SR DePaul 6.72m 22' 03 /4 6.72 (+0.0) FOUL 6.70 (+0.0) 6.56 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

10 AJ WALSH JR Valparaiso 6.51m 21' 41 /4 6.03 (+0.0) 6.51 (+0.0)  (+0.0)

11 Nikolas HENSON FR Detroit Mercy 6.50m 21' 4" FOUL 6.50 (+0.0) FOUL

12 Gus KASUN SR Marquette 6.38m 20' 111 /4 6.38 (+0.0) 6.33 (+0.0) 6.21 (+0.0)

13 Christopher KORTHUIS SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.38m 20' 111 /4 5.83 (+0.0) 6.38 (+0.0) 6.07 (+0.0)

14 Jude ANDERSON FR Marquette 6.31m 20' 81 /2 6.15 (+0.0) 5.98 (+0.0) 6.31 (+0.0)

15 Cole DONAHE SR Marquette 6.14m 20' 13 /4 6.10 (+0.0) 5.78 (+0.0) 6.14 (+0.0)

16 Van LIAN SR Marian (Ind.) 5.79m 19' 0" 5.79 (+0.0) 4.04 (+0.0) 5.68 (+0.0)

#34 Women's Weight Throw
1:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Jillian STAFFORD SR Notre Dame 17.04m 55' 11" FOUL 16.38 16.30 16.03 17.04 FOUL

2 Ozofu MAGAJI SO Marian (Ind.) 16.97m 55' 81 /4 15.67 15.89 15.63 FOUL 16.97 16.11

3 Ally BROADDUS SO Marquette 16.77m 55' 01 /4 15.32 16.09 FOUL 16.77 15.62 15.77

4 Megan WHITE JR Marquette 16.42m 53' 101 /2 15.76 FOUL 16.29 15.94 16.42 FOUL

5 Ali SPARKS SR Purdue Fort 16.13m 52' 11" 16.13 15.71 FOUL 15.83 16.00 15.72

6 Nhaydia WATSON SR Marian (Ind.) 15.89m 52' 13 /4 15.23 15.89 15.31 15.35 15.65 15.87

7 Courtney BUTLER JR Marian (Ind.) 15.12m 49' 71 /4 FOUL 14.29 FOUL 15.12 FOUL FOUL

8 Francesca CARLO SR Purdue Fort 14.54m 47' 81 /2 14.22 14.07 14.44 14.54 14.32 FOUL

9 Laila RICHARDSON SO DePaul 13.53m 44' 43 /4 13.53 13.06 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 Olivia TOMKO-SANTOS FR DePaul 12.99m 42' 71 /2 12.99 FOUL FOUL

11 Amelia TANDY SR Valparaiso 12.87m 42' 23 /4 12.87 FOUL FOUL

12 Ellie ZAGEL JR Purdue Fort 12.19m 40' 0" 12.19 FOUL 12.13

13 Makenna DOMMER SO Purdue Fort 11.94m 39' 21 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.94

14 Katina MACLIN SO DePaul 11.87m 38' 111 /2 FOUL 11.87 FOUL

Sydney RICE SR Bethel (Ind.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#24 Women's High Jump
1:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 1.82

1 CJ SINGLETON JR Unattached 1.77m 5' 93 /4 --- O O O XXO XXX

2 Arianna  CALLOWAY JR Northern Illino 1.67m 5' 53 /4 O-- O O XXX

3 Eveline RENO SR DePaul 1.67m 5' 53 /4 O O XO XXX

3 Jasmijn RAES SO Northern Illino 1.67m 5' 53 /4 --- O XO XXX

5 Aubrey PHILLIPS FR DePaul 1.62m 5' 33 /4 O XXO XXX

5 Samira ROSENFELD SR Northern Illino 1.62m 5' 33 /4 O XXO XXX
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#24 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
1:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 1.82

7 Alyssa CHRISTIAN SO Indiana Tech 1.57m 5' 13 /4 O XXX

8 Ashleigh MCARDLE FR DePaul 1.57m 5' 13 /4 XXO XXX

Vivian JONES JR DePaul NH r

Rhena KIGER SR Valparaiso NH r

Katelyn HYDE SR Valparaiso NH XXX

Ariel MANNS SR Bethel (Ind.) NH XXX

Sophie RUPP JR Grace NH XXX

Alyssia QUICK FR Indiana Tech NH XXX

Jada CLARK SR Detroit Mercy NH XXX

Scout WARNER SO Purdue Fort NH XXX

Libby MCCARTHY SO Marquette NH XXX

Katelyn JASTER SO Valparaiso NH XXX

Sara STOUT JR Marquette NH XXX

Brooke EDISON FR Bethel (Ind.) NH XXX

Jordan GLADEN FR Indiana Tech NH XXX

Katie KORYCZAN UNAUNAT-Valpar NH XXX

#25 Men's Pole Vault
1:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.65 4.80 4.95 5.10 5.25 5.40 5.55 5.70 5.80 5.90

1 Zach BRADFORD Unattached 5.90m 19' 41 /4 --- --- --- --- --- --- O XO O XXO

2 Sawyer RUMINER FR Purdue Fort 4.65m 15' 3" O XXX

3 Dalyn GIVENS FR Purdue Fort 4.50m 14' 9" XXX

4 Jake GRANGIER SO Marian (Ind.) 4.50m 14' 9" XXX

Joey RAUWERDA Unattached NH --- XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.20 4.35 4.50

2 Sawyer RUMINER FR Purdue Fort (cont'd) --- XO O

3 Dalyn GIVENS FR Purdue Fort 4.50m 14' 9" --- O O

4 Jake GRANGIER SO Marian (Ind.) 4.50m 14' 9" --- XO XO

5 Joey RUTTEN SR Bethel (Ind.) 4.35m 14' 31 /4 --- O XXX

Matthew FERRARIO SO Marquette NH --- XXX

Mason CORNWELL FR Marquette NH --- XXX

Caden HAYWOOD FR Marian (Ind.) NH --- XXX

Sonny HOEKSTRA SO Valparaiso NH --- XXX

Oliver  KOCH SO Valparaiso NH --- XXX

#28 Women's Long Jump
2:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Jaiah HOPF SR DePaul 5.93m 19' 51 /2 5.48 (+0.0) 5.82 (+0.0) 5.77 (+0.0) 5.39 (+0.0) 5.93 (+0.0) 5.86 (+0.0) 2(1)

2 Emerson HARPER FR Indiana Tech 5.83m 19' 11 /2 5.50 (+0.0) 5.47 (+0.0) 5.74 (+0.0) 4.91 (+0.0) FOUL 5.83 (+0.0) 1(1)

3 Precious UMUKORO SO Northern Illino 5.78m 18' 113 /4 FOUL 5.56 (+0.0) 5.78 (+0.0) FOUL 5.67 (+0.0) FOUL 2(2)

4 Gabriella ZELLER SO Notre Dame 5.76m 18' 103 /4 5.76 (+0.0) 5.52 (+0.0) FOUL 5.60 (+0.0) FOUL 5.47 (+0.0) 2(3)

5 Todjai ROSS SR Northern Illino 5.62m 18' 51 /4 5.62 (+0.0) 5.21 (+0.0) 5.49 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 2(4)
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
2:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
6 Kyla MOTLEY FR Northern Illino 5.61m 18' 5" 5.46 (+0.0) 5.61 (+0.0) 5.60 (+0.0) 5.43 (+0.0) FOUL 5.30 (+0.0) 2(5)

7 Zahra BICHARA SR Notre Dame 5.58m 18' 33 /4 FOUL 5.29 (+0.0) 5.58 (+0.0) 4.94 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 2(6)

8 Nina MARINKOVIC JR Marian (Ind.) 5.55m 18' 21 /2 FOUL 5.41 (+0.0) 5.55 (+0.0) FOUL 5.46 (+0.0) 5.34 (+0.0) 1(2)

9 Gabrielle ZEILENGA JR Bethel (Ind.) 5.47m 17' 111 /2 FOUL 5.47 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0) 2(7)

10 Ashley FISHER SO Notre Dame 5.44m 17' 101 /4 5.37 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0) 5.33 (+0.0) 2(8)

11 Dakyra HOWARD JR Indiana Tech 5.36m 17' 7" 5.36 (+0.0) FOUL  (+0.0) 2(9)

12 Natasha CHETTY SR Northern Illino 5.33m 17' 6" 5.13 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0) 5.33 (+0.0) 2(10)

13 Hanna REUTER SR Marian (Ind.) 5.29m 17' 41 /4 5.29 (+0.0) 4.75 (+0.0) 5.07 (+0.0) 1(3)

14 Bendu MERCHENT FR Marian (Ind.) 5.25m 17' 23 /4 5.12 (+0.0) 5.17 (+0.0) 5.25 (+0.0) 1(4)

15 Kaylee ROGACZEWSKI SO Purdue Fort 5.25m 17' 23 /4 FOUL 5.11 (+0.0) 5.25 (+0.0) 2(11)

16 Vivian JONES JR DePaul 5.23m 17' 2" 5.10 (+0.0) 5.23 (+0.0) 5.16 (+0.0) 1(5)

17 Kadi VAUGHN SO Indiana Tech 5.12m 16' 93 /4 5.12 (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0) FOUL 1(6)

18 Asha PIERRE-ANTOINE SO DePaul 5.02m 16' 53 /4 FOUL 5.02 (+0.0) FOUL 1(7)

19 Kaiya KEY JR Northern Illino 4.95m 16' 3" FOUL 4.90 (+0.0) 4.95 (+0.0) 1(8)

20 Nicole GREEN FR Northern Illino 4.95m 16' 3" 4.68 (+0.0) 4.95 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.0) 1(9)

21 Jariana RIVAS FR Detroit Mercy 4.87m 15' 113 /4 FOUL 4.87 (+0.0) 4.78 (+0.0) 1(10)

22 Haneefa ADAM JR Marquette 4.86m 15' 111 /2 4.86 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0) FOUL 1(11)

23 Lauren HUBER UNAUNAT-Notre 4.78m 15' 81 /4 4.27 (+0.0) 4.78 (+0.0) 2.87 (+0.0) 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Emerson HARPER FR Indiana Tech 5.83m 19' 11 /2 5.50 (+0.0) 5.47 (+0.0) 5.74 (+0.0) 4.91 (+0.0) FOUL 5.83 (+0.0)

2 Nina MARINKOVIC JR Marian (Ind.) 5.55m 18' 21 /2 FOUL 5.41 (+0.0) 5.55 (+0.0) FOUL 5.46 (+0.0) 5.34 (+0.0)

3 Hanna REUTER SR Marian (Ind.) 5.29m 17' 41 /4 5.29 (+0.0) 4.75 (+0.0) 5.07 (+0.0)

4 Bendu MERCHENT FR Marian (Ind.) 5.25m 17' 23 /4 5.12 (+0.0) 5.17 (+0.0) 5.25 (+0.0)

5 Vivian JONES JR DePaul 5.23m 17' 2" 5.10 (+0.0) 5.23 (+0.0) 5.16 (+0.0)

6 Kadi VAUGHN SO Indiana Tech 5.12m 16' 93 /4 5.12 (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0) FOUL

7 Asha PIERRE-ANTOINE SO DePaul 5.02m 16' 53 /4 FOUL 5.02 (+0.0) FOUL

8 Kaiya KEY JR Northern Illino 4.95m 16' 3" FOUL 4.90 (+0.0) 4.95 (+0.0)

9 Nicole GREEN FR Northern Illino 4.95m 16' 3" 4.68 (+0.0) 4.95 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.0)

10 Jariana RIVAS FR Detroit Mercy 4.87m 15' 113 /4 FOUL 4.87 (+0.0) 4.78 (+0.0)

11 Haneefa ADAM JR Marquette 4.86m 15' 111 /2 4.86 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0) FOUL

12 Lauren HUBER UNAUNAT-Notre 4.78m 15' 81 /4 4.27 (+0.0) 4.78 (+0.0) 2.87 (+0.0)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jaiah HOPF SR DePaul 5.93m 19' 51 /2 5.48 (+0.0) 5.82 (+0.0) 5.77 (+0.0) 5.39 (+0.0) 5.93 (+0.0) 5.86 (+0.0)

2 Precious UMUKORO SO Northern Illino 5.78m 18' 113 /4 FOUL 5.56 (+0.0) 5.78 (+0.0) FOUL 5.67 (+0.0) FOUL

3 Gabriella ZELLER SO Notre Dame 5.76m 18' 103 /4 5.76 (+0.0) 5.52 (+0.0) FOUL 5.60 (+0.0) FOUL 5.47 (+0.0)

4 Todjai ROSS SR Northern Illino 5.62m 18' 51 /4 5.62 (+0.0) 5.21 (+0.0) 5.49 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

5 Kyla MOTLEY FR Northern Illino 5.61m 18' 5" 5.46 (+0.0) 5.61 (+0.0) 5.60 (+0.0) 5.43 (+0.0) FOUL 5.30 (+0.0)

6 Zahra BICHARA SR Notre Dame 5.58m 18' 33 /4 FOUL 5.29 (+0.0) 5.58 (+0.0) 4.94 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

7 Gabrielle ZEILENGA JR Bethel (Ind.) 5.47m 17' 111 /2 FOUL 5.47 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

8 Ashley FISHER SO Notre Dame 5.44m 17' 101 /4 5.37 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0) 5.33 (+0.0)

9 Dakyra HOWARD JR Indiana Tech 5.36m 17' 7" 5.36 (+0.0) FOUL  (+0.0)

10 Natasha CHETTY SR Northern Illino 5.33m 17' 6" 5.13 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0) 5.33 (+0.0)
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

11 Kaylee ROGACZEWSKI SO Purdue Fort 5.25m 17' 23 /4 FOUL 5.11 (+0.0) 5.25 (+0.0)

#33 Men's Weight Throw
2:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Obiora OKEKE SR Notre Dame 20.93m 68' 8" 20.33 FOUL 20.89 18.90 19.36 20.93

2 Benjamin PABLE SR Notre Dame 19.65m 64' 53 /4 FOUL 18.46 19.65 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 Jaiden GARY SO DePaul 17.86m 58' 71 /4 FOUL 17.29 FOUL FOUL 16.56 17.86

4 Hunter CREW SR Purdue Fort 17.24m 56' 63 /4 16.42 17.24 15.81 15.88 15.65 16.12

5 Luke HIMES UNAUNAT-Notre 16.66m 54' 8" 16.20 15.76 16.66 15.56 15.29 15.23

6 Jacob KAVICKY JR Indiana Tech 16.57m 54' 41 /2 15.45 FOUL 16.57 15.06 FOUL FOUL

7 Josiah BIRD SO Purdue Fort 16.39m 53' 91 /4 14.45 15.18 16.35 16.39 FOUL 16.27

8 Zach PETKO JR Notre Dame 15.73m 51' 71 /4 FOUL 15.73 FOUL 15.04 15.71 FOUL

9 Alex MATZKE FR Marquette 15.52m 50' 11" 15.11 15.52 14.82 FOUL 14.90 14.96

10 Talon BEICHLER UNAUNAT-Notre 15.38m 50' 51 /2 FOUL 15.38 FOUL

11 Owen KAUFMAN SR Purdue Fort 14.86m 48' 9" 14.49 14.86 14.81

12 Sebastian KUBAS JR Marquette 14.80m 48' 63 /4 14.78 14.79 14.80

13 Sam CRANE FR Marquette 13.83m 45' 41 /2 11.61 13.83 12.80

14 Gabe QUINN JR Valparaiso 13.18m 43' 3" FOUL 13.18 FOUL

15 Kyle FORSBERG JR Marquette 11.92m 39' 11 /4 11.92 FOUL FOUL

#23 Men's High Jump
4:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.11 2.15

1 Jackson MCDOWELL JR Notre Dame 2.11m 6' 11" --- O XXO O XXX

2 Ayden ECKSTEIN FR Marian (Ind.) 2.01m 6' 7" O O XXX

3 Victor DAILEY SR Marian (Ind.) 2.01m 6' 7" O XO XXX

4 Mckale HOOD SO Indiana Tech 1.96m 6' 5" O XXX

5 Gunner KOVACH JR Marian (Ind.) 1.96m 6' 5" XO XXX

6 Russell CZERWINSKI SO Marquette 1.96m 6' 5" XXO XXX

Michael DROHOSKY JR Purdue Fort NH XXX

AJ BRANDON FR Indiana Tech NH XXX

John PITTA SR Marquette NH XXX

Jack JEWETT FR Bethel (Ind.) NH XXX

Nolan JOHNSTON FR Indiana Tech NH XXX

#26 Women's Pole Vault
4:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95

1 Sophia SUMER SR Bethel (Ind.) 3.80m 12' 51 /2 --- --- XXO O O XXX

2 Delaney TEACHNOR SO Marian (Ind.) 3.80m 12' 51 /2 --- XO O XXO O XXX

3 Gabrielle ZEILENGA JR Bethel (Ind.) 3.80m 12' 51 /2 --- --- O XXO XXO XXX

4 Katelyn  WELSH SR DePaul 3.50m 11' 53 /4 --- O O XXX

5 Kassidy PAPA FR Marquette 3.35m 10' 113 /4 --- XO XXX

Emma KINGSLEY SR Marquette NH --- XXX

Kaitlyn HUEBNER SR Marquette NH --- XXX
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#26 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
4:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95

Alexis BOYER SO Marquette NH --- XXX

#29 Men's Triple Jump
5:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Marzeion JONES Unattached 14.10m 46' 31 /4 FOUL 14.10 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 14.07 (+0.0)

2 Damien KEYS SO Indiana Tech 13.75m 45' 11 /2 13.40 (+0.0) 13.75 (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

3 Michael MUIRURI SO Grace 13.64m 44' 9" 13.37 (+0.0) 13.39 (+0.0) 13.64 (+0.0) 13.48 (+0.0) 13.37 (+0.0) FOUL

4 John PITTA SR Marquette 13.64m 44' 9" 13.26 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 13.30 (+0.0) 13.44 (+0.0) 13.64 (+0.0)

5 Joey DECASAS FR Detroit Mercy 13.29m 43' 71 /4 13.17 (+0.0) FOUL 12.73 (+0.0) 13.29 (+0.0) 13.11 (+0.0) FOUL

6 Van LIAN SR Marian (Ind.) 13.09m 42' 111 /2 FOUL FOUL 13.09 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

Nikolas HENSON FR Detroit Mercy NM FOUL FOUL FOUL  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

Kyle FALLS SO Detroit Mercy NM FOUL FOUL FOUL  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
5:45 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Precious UMUKORO SO Northern Illino 11.67m 38' 31 /2 11.36 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.67 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

2 Nicole GREEN FR Northern Illino 11.49m 37' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL 11.49 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 Aniya BARTON SR Northern Illino 11.39m 37' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL 11.33 (+0.0) 11.39 (+0.0) FOUL 11.12 (+0.0)

4 Haneefa ADAM JR Marquette 11.17m 36' 73 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.17 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

Todjai ROSS SR Northern Illino NM FOUL FOUL FOUL  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

#32 Women's Shot Put
4:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Julia REGLEWSKI SR Notre Dame 14.53m 47' 8" 14.10 13.77 14.53 13.70 FOUL 14.00

2 Ore OLUSI JR Notre Dame 13.45m 44' 11 /2 13.45 13.14 13.34 13.17 FOUL FOUL

3 Emery CARRICO JR Purdue Fort 12.91m 42' 41 /4 12.91 12.89 FOUL FOUL 12.25 12.88

4 Lauren HUBER UNAUNAT-Notre 12.75m 41' 10" 11.55 12.75 FOUL FOUL 11.43

5 Ali SPARKS SR Purdue Fort 12.58m 41' 31 /4 11.26 12.38 12.42 12.10 12.58 FOUL

6 Ellie ZAGEL JR Purdue Fort 12.25m 40' 21 /4 12.25 10.96 12.12 11.56 FOUL 11.79

7 Sydney RICE SR Bethel (Ind.) 11.61m 38' 11 /4 10.89 FOUL 11.61 FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 Katina MACLIN SO DePaul 11.56m 37' 111 /4 11.56 FOUL 11.43 10.61 10.79 FOUL

9 Olivia  AUSTIN JR DePaul 11.42m 37' 53 /4 FOUL 11.42 FOUL 10.41 FOUL 11.41

10 Amelia TANDY SR Valparaiso 11.40m 37' 5" 11.40 10.66 10.74

11 Ozofu MAGAJI SO Marian (Ind.) 11.39m 37' 41 /2 FOUL 11.39 11.12

12 Lauren DREW FR DePaul 11.19m 36' 81 /2 11.19 10.93 9.35

13 Olivia TOMKO-SANTOS FR DePaul 10.74m 35' 3" 10.29 10.63 10.74

14 Gabi BILBREY JR Marian (Ind.) 10.45m 34' 31 /2 FOUL 10.45 FOUL

15 Kate MCGUINNESS FR Notre Dame 9.58m 31' 51 /4 8.64 9.58 9.25

Laila RICHARDSON SO DePaul NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#31 Men's Shot Put
5:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Jaiden GARY SO DePaul 17.11m 56' 13 /4 15.88 FOUL 15.77 FOUL 14.69 17.11

2 Luke HIMES UNAUNAT-Notre 17.09m 56' 1" FOUL 16.40 17.09 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 Zach PETKO JR Notre Dame 16.41m 53' 101 /4 FOUL 15.37 FOUL 16.41 FOUL 16.10

4 Josiah BIRD SO Purdue Fort 15.91m 52' 21 /2 13.68 15.26 15.27 14.30 FOUL 15.91

5 Obiora OKEKE SR Notre Dame 15.89m 52' 13 /4 FOUL 13.65 15.89 FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Talon BEICHLER UNAUNAT-Notre 15.86m 52' 01 /2 15.86 15.22 15.09 14.05 15.73 15.69

7 Michael TARASIEWICZ SO Valparaiso 14.45m 47' 5" FOUL 14.29 14.34 14.38 13.50 14.45

8 Alex MATZKE FR Marquette 14.40m 47' 3" 13.72 14.40 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 Brevin MILLER SR Purdue Fort 13.98m 45' 101 /2 FOUL 12.72 13.94 13.98 13.40 13.12

10 Josh PIROGOVSKY SR Marquette 13.94m 45' 9" 13.94 13.71 12.96 13.65 13.35 FOUL

11 Leviticus LAND SO Indiana Tech 13.89m 45' 7" 13.89 FOUL FOUL

12 Max PARCIAK FR Purdue Fort 13.47m 44' 21 /2 13.24 13.47 13.39

13 Tyler BOWMAN SO Purdue Fort 13.11m 43' 01 /4 13.11 12.95 FOUL

14 Jacob KAVICKY JR Indiana Tech 12.98m 42' 7" 12.08 12.98 11.66

#20 Women's 60m Hurdles
1:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jaliyah PAGE SO Purdue Fort Wayne 8.94 8.931 1(1)

2 Kyla MOTLEY FR Northern Illinois 8.94 8.940 1(2)

3 Kaily PRATT FR Indiana Tech 9.03 2(1)

4 Kayla RORIE SO Indiana Tech 9.04 2(2)

5 Jordan YANDERS Unattached 9.05 1(3)

6 Lily WHARTON JR Butler 9.07 3(1)

7 Brooke JORDAN SO Northern Illinois 9.08 2(3)

8 Greta HORNLEIN FR Indiana Tech 9.11 3(2)

9 Miashlie JEAN SO Northern Illinois 9.17 2(4)

10 Denise TURPIN SR Indiana Tech 9.20 4(1)

11 Kaylana JACKSON FR Marian (Ind.) 9.27 2(5)

12 Lauren HUBER UNAUNAT-Notre Dame 9.29 3(3)

13 Ashleigh MCARDLE FR DePaul 9.32 9.312 3(4)

14 Kate MCGUINNESS FR Notre Dame 9.32 9.314 1(4)

15 Gabriela GASHAJ JR Detroit Mercy 9.33 4(2)

16 Ashley FISHER SO Notre Dame 9.44 1(5)

17 Olivia VERDEN SO Marquette 9.46 5(1)

18 Amerie MITJANS-SHAPIRO FR Marquette 9.51 6(1)

19 Haley LIPSCOMB SO Detroit Mercy 9.53 4(3)

20 Amelie MACH SO Purdue Fort Wayne 9.57 5(2)

21 Natalie LUPA SO Marquette 9.62 9.612 5(3)

22 Katie KORYCZAN UNAUNAT-Valparaiso 9.62 9.618 4(4)

23 Kaiya KEY JR Northern Illinois 9.66 3(5)

24 Makena COLTOFF JR Marquette 9.83 9.821 3(6)

25 Aubrey PHILLIPS FR DePaul 9.83 9.828 4(5)

26 Alyssa SLOOP SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.84 7(1)

27 Claire LANGE JR Marian (Ind.) 9.95 9.947 5(4)
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#20 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
1:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
28 Jada CLARK SR Detroit Mercy 9.95 9.949 6(2)

29 Sylvia FOCHESATO SO Marquette 10.03 7(2)

30 Libby MCCARTHY SO Marquette 10.09 6(3)

31 Taeson MANNING Michigan Running Cl 10.36 4(6)

32 Jaymasen DELANCEY FR Bethel (Ind.) 10.43 8(1)

33 Madison MONTGOMERY FR Detroit Mercy 10.53 6(4)

34 Gracelyn PEEBLES SR Detroit Mercy 10.56 6(5)

35 Lauren EDISON JR Bethel (Ind.) 10.65 7(3)

36 Brooke EDISON FR Bethel (Ind.) 10.74 8(2)

37 Theresa KERKER JR Notre Dame Runnin 10.98 8(3)

38 Isabella THIBODEAU FR Detroit Mercy 11.24 6(6)

39 Zainab ALI SO Detroit Mercy 11.51 7(4)

Vivian JONES JR DePaul DNF 2

Aubrey HAAS SR Purdue Fort Wayne DNF 5

Samira ROSENFELD SR Northern Illinois DQ 7-5.2d 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 8

1 Jaliyah PAGE SO Purdue Fort Wayne 8.94 8.931

2 Kyla MOTLEY FR Northern Illinois 8.94 8.940

3 Jordan YANDERS Unattached 9.05

4 Kate MCGUINNESS FR Notre Dame 9.32 9.314

5 Ashley FISHER SO Notre Dame 9.44

Section 2 of 8

1 Kaily PRATT FR Indiana Tech 9.03

2 Kayla RORIE SO Indiana Tech 9.04

3 Brooke JORDAN SO Northern Illinois 9.08

4 Miashlie JEAN SO Northern Illinois 9.17

5 Kaylana JACKSON FR Marian (Ind.) 9.27

Vivian JONES JR DePaul DNF

Section 3 of 8

1 Lily WHARTON JR Butler 9.07

2 Greta HORNLEIN FR Indiana Tech 9.11

3 Lauren HUBER UNAUNAT-Notre Dame 9.29

4 Ashleigh MCARDLE FR DePaul 9.32 9.312

5 Kaiya KEY JR Northern Illinois 9.66

6 Makena COLTOFF JR Marquette 9.83 9.821

Section 4 of 8

1 Denise TURPIN SR Indiana Tech 9.20

2 Gabriela GASHAJ JR Detroit Mercy 9.33

3 Haley LIPSCOMB SO Detroit Mercy 9.53

4 Katie KORYCZAN UNAUNAT-Valparaiso 9.62 9.618

5 Aubrey PHILLIPS FR DePaul 9.83 9.828

6 Taeson MANNING Michigan Running Cl 10.36
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#20 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 5 of 8

1 Olivia VERDEN SO Marquette 9.46

2 Amelie MACH SO Purdue Fort Wayne 9.57

3 Natalie LUPA SO Marquette 9.62 9.612

4 Claire LANGE JR Marian (Ind.) 9.95 9.947

Aubrey HAAS SR Purdue Fort Wayne DNF

Samira ROSENFELD SR Northern Illinois DQ 7-5.2d

Section 6 of 8

1 Amerie MITJANS-SHAPIRO FR Marquette 9.51

2 Jada CLARK SR Detroit Mercy 9.95 9.949

3 Libby MCCARTHY SO Marquette 10.09

4 Madison MONTGOMERY FR Detroit Mercy 10.53

5 Gracelyn PEEBLES SR Detroit Mercy 10.56

6 Isabella THIBODEAU FR Detroit Mercy 11.24

Section 7 of 8

1 Alyssa SLOOP SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.84

2 Sylvia FOCHESATO SO Marquette 10.03

3 Lauren EDISON JR Bethel (Ind.) 10.65

4 Zainab ALI SO Detroit Mercy 11.51

Section 8 of 8

1 Jaymasen DELANCEY FR Bethel (Ind.) 10.43

2 Brooke EDISON FR Bethel (Ind.) 10.74

3 Theresa KERKER JR Notre Dame Runnin 10.98

#19 Men's 60m Hurdles
1:25 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Javion WESTFIELD SO Indiana Tech 8.13 1(1)

2 Nic TOZIER FR Indiana Tech 8.16 1(2)

3 Jackie SAYE JR Indiana Tech 8.18 1(3)

4 Rodnico CARRINGTON FR Indiana Tech 8.22 1(4)

5 Kaleb TUCKER SO Purdue Fort Wayne 8.29 2(1)

6 Aaron MOODY Unattached 8.34 1(5)

7 Matthew GORDON Michigan Running Cl 8.41 2(2)

8 Will WATERSTRADT JR Marquette 8.52 2(3)

9 Angelo FINNIE FR Detroit Mercy 8.56 1(6)

10 Edward MUMFORD FR Butler 8.75 8.742 4(1)

11 Charlie DUTMER FR Marquette 8.75 8.749 2(4)

12 Isaiah FOX FR Detroit Mercy 8.80 3(1)

13 Owen PETERSON JR Marquette 9.06 3(2)

14 Austin MASON FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.12 4(2)

15 AJ WALSH JR Valparaiso 9.17 3(3)

16 Gus KASUN SR Marquette 9.19 3(4)

17 Jack JEWETT FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.21 4(3)

18 Sean DAVIES SR Butler 9.63 4(4)

19 Christopher KORTHUIS SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.68 3(5)
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#19 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Javion WESTFIELD SO Indiana Tech 8.13

2 Nic TOZIER FR Indiana Tech 8.16

3 Jackie SAYE JR Indiana Tech 8.18

4 Rodnico CARRINGTON FR Indiana Tech 8.22

5 Aaron MOODY Unattached 8.34

6 Angelo FINNIE FR Detroit Mercy 8.56

Section 2 of 4

1 Kaleb TUCKER SO Purdue Fort Wayne 8.29

2 Matthew GORDON Michigan Running Cl 8.41

3 Will WATERSTRADT JR Marquette 8.52

4 Charlie DUTMER FR Marquette 8.75 8.749

Section 3 of 4

1 Isaiah FOX FR Detroit Mercy 8.80

2 Owen PETERSON JR Marquette 9.06

3 AJ WALSH JR Valparaiso 9.17

4 Gus KASUN SR Marquette 9.19

5 Christopher KORTHUIS SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.68

Section 4 of 4

1 Edward MUMFORD FR Butler 8.75 8.742

2 Austin MASON FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.12

3 Jack JEWETT FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.21

4 Sean DAVIES SR Butler 9.63

#13 Men's 1000 Meters
1:40 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Reed CHERRY SR Notre Dame 2:24.63 1(1)

52.24 46.76 (1:38.99) 45.64 (2:24.63)

2 Ryan ELSTON JR Butler 2:25.01 1(2)
51.50 46.73 (1:38.22) 46.80 (2:25.01)

3 Marcus REILLY FR Michigan 2:25.52 1(3)
51.97 46.76 (1:38.72) 46.81 (2:25.52)

4 John BUSH SR DePaul 2:25.55 1(4)
51.82 46.46 (1:38.27) 47.28 (2:25.55)

5 Titus BRETZKE SR Notre Dame 2:25.94 1(5)
51.73 46.78 (1:38.50) 47.44 (2:25.94)

6 Aedan RENDEK JR Butler 2:26.40 1(6)
52.10 46.72 (1:38.81) 47.59 (2:26.40)

7 Braydn LIVINGSTON FR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:30.89 1(7)
52.31 47.65 (1:39.96) 50.94 (2:30.89)

8 Rick WILLIAMS SO Marian (Ind.) 2:32.04 2(1)
52.22 49.34 (1:41.56) 50.49 (2:32.04)

9 Kale SEYMOUR FR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:32.07 2(2)
53.42 49.48 (1:42.90) 49.17 (2:32.07)

10 Josh ROPER SO Purdue Fort Wayne 2:32.17 2(3)
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#13 Men's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
1:40 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

53.66 49.86 (1:43.52) 48.66 (2:32.17)

11 Everett CARLISLE JR Marian (Ind.) 2:33.43 2(4)
53.41 49.46 (1:42.86) 50.57 (2:33.43)

12 Waval DAVIS SO Indiana Tech 2:33.84 2(5)
53.14 51.39 (1:44.52) 49.32 (2:33.84)

13 Owen  LARKINS JR DePaul 2:36.04 2(6)
53.24 51.64 (1:44.87) 51.17 (2:36.04)

14 Jack MILLS SR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:43.76 2(7)
54.19 53.60 (1:47.78) 55.99 (2:43.76)

Jack WARD JR DePaul DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Reed CHERRY SR Notre Dame 2:24.63
52.24 46.76 (1:38.99) 45.64 (2:24.63)

2 Ryan ELSTON JR Butler 2:25.01
51.50 46.73 (1:38.22) 46.80 (2:25.01)

3 Marcus REILLY FR Michigan 2:25.52
51.97 46.76 (1:38.72) 46.81 (2:25.52)

4 John BUSH SR DePaul 2:25.55
51.82 46.46 (1:38.27) 47.28 (2:25.55)

5 Titus BRETZKE SR Notre Dame 2:25.94
51.73 46.78 (1:38.50) 47.44 (2:25.94)

6 Aedan RENDEK JR Butler 2:26.40
52.10 46.72 (1:38.81) 47.59 (2:26.40)

7 Braydn LIVINGSTON FR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:30.89
52.31 47.65 (1:39.96) 50.94 (2:30.89)

Section 2 of 2

1 Rick WILLIAMS SO Marian (Ind.) 2:32.04
52.22 49.34 (1:41.56) 50.49 (2:32.04)

2 Kale SEYMOUR FR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:32.07
53.42 49.48 (1:42.90) 49.17 (2:32.07)

3 Josh ROPER SO Purdue Fort Wayne 2:32.17
53.66 49.86 (1:43.52) 48.66 (2:32.17)

4 Everett CARLISLE JR Marian (Ind.) 2:33.43
53.41 49.46 (1:42.86) 50.57 (2:33.43)

5 Waval DAVIS SO Indiana Tech 2:33.84
53.14 51.39 (1:44.52) 49.32 (2:33.84)

6 Owen  LARKINS JR DePaul 2:36.04
53.24 51.64 (1:44.87) 51.17 (2:36.04)

7 Jack MILLS SR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:43.76
54.19 53.60 (1:47.78) 55.99 (2:43.76)

Jack WARD JR DePaul DNF
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#16 Women's 1 Mile Run
1:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Rosie MUCHARSKY UNAUNAT-Notre Dame 4:43.14 1(1)

55.96 56.29 (1:52.24) 59.33 (2:51.57) 57.42 (3:48.99) 54.16 (4:43.14)

2 Nicki SOUTHERLAND SO Notre Dame 4:43.94 1(2)
56.25 56.30 (1:52.54) 59.36 (2:51.90) 57.78 (3:49.67) 54.28 (4:43.94)

3 Isabel ALLORI SO Unattached 4:47.91 1(3)
55.63 56.35 (1:51.98) 59.34 (2:51.31) 57.95 (3:49.26) 58.66 (4:47.91)

4 Katie WOODS SR Marian (Ind.) 4:49.08 1(4)
56.77 56.27 (1:53.04) 59.07 (2:52.11) 57.76 (3:49.86) 59.22 (4:49.08)

5 Hannah PRICCO SO Michigan 4:49.83 1(5)
56.49 56.34 (1:52.82) 59.57 (2:52.38) 59.07 (3:51.44) 58.39 (4:49.83)

6 Mara LONGENECKER SR Michigan 5:01.23 1(6)
57.43 57.76 (1:55.18) 1:01.05 (2:56.23) 1:02.55 (3:58.77) 1:02.47 (5:01.23)

7 Louise HACKETT Michigan Running Cl 5:01.50 1(7)
57.07 58.34 (1:55.41) 1:02.12 (2:57.53) 1:03.36 (4:00.88) 1:00.63 (5:01.50)

8 Gracynn HINKLEY JR Marian (Ind.) 5:12.16 2(1)
1:01.19 1:03.12 (2:04.30) 1:02.62 (3:06.92) 1:03.57 (4:10.49) 1:01.68 (5:12.16)

9 Mckenna PALMER SR Indiana Tech 5:12.60 2(2)
1:00.96 1:01.67 (2:02.62) 1:03.31 (3:05.93) 1:04.56 (4:10.48) 1:02.13 (5:12.60)

10 Kensington BLACK SO Valparaiso 5:15.00 2(3)
1:00.83 1:03.27 (2:04.10) 1:03.12 (3:07.21) 1:04.08 (4:11.29) 1:03.71 (5:15.00)

11 Jenna HOUDEK Michigan Running Cl 5:15.68 1(8)
57.81 1:00.44 (1:58.24) 1:07.40 (3:05.64) 1:08.55 (4:14.19) 1:01.50 (5:15.68)

12 Ayla  BALAZER Michigan Running Cl 5:17.66 2(4)
1:01.84 1:02.04 (2:03.88) 1:02.86 (3:06.74) 1:04.16 (4:10.89) 1:06.78 (5:17.66)

13 Summer REMPE SO Marian (Ind.) 5:18.62 2(5)
1:01.28 1:02.12 (2:03.40) 1:03.62 (3:07.02) 1:05.00 (4:12.02) 1:06.61 (5:18.62)

14 Chante DIXON UNAUNAT-Valparaiso 5:21.97 1(9)
57.22 59.25 (1:56.47) 1:06.56 (3:03.03) 1:09.32 (4:12.34) 1:09.63 (5:21.97)

15 Samantha ROWLEY FR Valparaiso 5:23.63 2(6)
1:01.52 1:03.91 (2:05.43) 1:07.10 (3:12.52) 1:08.16 (4:20.68) 1:02.96 (5:23.63)

16 Mackenna BURKHOLDER Unattached 5:25.27 1(10)
1:00.16 1:02.85 (2:03.01) 1:06.78 (3:09.79) 1:04.67 (4:14.45) 1:10.82 (5:25.27)

17 Elizabeth SCHMIDT SR Notre Dame Runnin 5:30.80 2(7)
1:00.37 1:03.66 (2:04.03) 1:05.47 (3:09.50) 1:09.22 (4:18.71) 1:12.10 (5:30.80)

18 Eva HEIMSOTH JR Valparaiso 6:04.53 2(8)
1:02.64 1:10.06 (2:12.69) 1:16.24 (3:28.93) 1:19.31 (4:48.23) 1:16.30 (6:04.53)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Rosie MUCHARSKY UNAUNAT-Notre Dame 4:43.14
55.96 56.29 (1:52.24) 59.33 (2:51.57) 57.42 (3:48.99) 54.16 (4:43.14)

2 Nicki SOUTHERLAND SO Notre Dame 4:43.94
56.25 56.30 (1:52.54) 59.36 (2:51.90) 57.78 (3:49.67) 54.28 (4:43.94)

3 Isabel ALLORI SO Unattached 4:47.91
55.63 56.35 (1:51.98) 59.34 (2:51.31) 57.95 (3:49.26) 58.66 (4:47.91)
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#16 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

56.77 56.27 (1:53.04) 59.07 (2:52.11) 57.76 (3:49.86) 59.22 (4:49.08)

5 Hannah PRICCO SO Michigan 4:49.83
56.49 56.34 (1:52.82) 59.57 (2:52.38) 59.07 (3:51.44) 58.39 (4:49.83)

6 Mara LONGENECKER SR Michigan 5:01.23
57.43 57.76 (1:55.18) 1:01.05 (2:56.23) 1:02.55 (3:58.77) 1:02.47 (5:01.23)

7 Louise HACKETT Michigan Running Cl 5:01.50
57.07 58.34 (1:55.41) 1:02.12 (2:57.53) 1:03.36 (4:00.88) 1:00.63 (5:01.50)

8 Jenna HOUDEK Michigan Running Cl 5:15.68
57.81 1:00.44 (1:58.24) 1:07.40 (3:05.64) 1:08.55 (4:14.19) 1:01.50 (5:15.68)

9 Chante DIXON UNAUNAT-Valparaiso 5:21.97
57.22 59.25 (1:56.47) 1:06.56 (3:03.03) 1:09.32 (4:12.34) 1:09.63 (5:21.97)

10 Mackenna BURKHOLDER Unattached 5:25.27
1:00.16 1:02.85 (2:03.01) 1:06.78 (3:09.79) 1:04.67 (4:14.45) 1:10.82 (5:25.27)

Section 2 of 2

1 Gracynn HINKLEY JR Marian (Ind.) 5:12.16
1:01.19 1:03.12 (2:04.30) 1:02.62 (3:06.92) 1:03.57 (4:10.49) 1:01.68 (5:12.16)

2 Mckenna PALMER SR Indiana Tech 5:12.60
1:00.96 1:01.67 (2:02.62) 1:03.31 (3:05.93) 1:04.56 (4:10.48) 1:02.13 (5:12.60)

3 Kensington BLACK SO Valparaiso 5:15.00
1:00.83 1:03.27 (2:04.10) 1:03.12 (3:07.21) 1:04.08 (4:11.29) 1:03.71 (5:15.00)

4 Ayla  BALAZER Michigan Running Cl 5:17.66
1:01.84 1:02.04 (2:03.88) 1:02.86 (3:06.74) 1:04.16 (4:10.89) 1:06.78 (5:17.66)

5 Summer REMPE SO Marian (Ind.) 5:18.62
1:01.28 1:02.12 (2:03.40) 1:03.62 (3:07.02) 1:05.00 (4:12.02) 1:06.61 (5:18.62)

6 Samantha ROWLEY FR Valparaiso 5:23.63
1:01.52 1:03.91 (2:05.43) 1:07.10 (3:12.52) 1:08.16 (4:20.68) 1:02.96 (5:23.63)

7 Elizabeth SCHMIDT SR Notre Dame Runnin 5:30.80
1:00.37 1:03.66 (2:04.03) 1:05.47 (3:09.50) 1:09.22 (4:18.71) 1:12.10 (5:30.80)

8 Eva HEIMSOTH JR Valparaiso 6:04.53
1:02.64 1:10.06 (2:12.69) 1:16.24 (3:28.93) 1:19.31 (4:48.23) 1:16.30 (6:04.53)

#15 Men's 1 Mile Run
2:10 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Benji ANDERSON FR Notre Dame 4:05.08 1(1)

50.41 48.30 (1:38.70) 48.78 (2:27.48) 48.93 (3:16.40) 48.68 (4:05.08)

2 Ethan WALTHER UNANotre Dame 4:10.57 1(2)
50.19 48.31 (1:38.49) 49.37 (2:27.86) 51.38 (3:19.23) 51.34 (4:10.57)

3 Asher PROPST UNAUNAT-Butler 4:12.50 1(3)
50.89 49.35 (1:40.24) 50.06 (2:30.30) 51.12 (3:21.41) 51.09 (4:12.50)

4 Riku SUGIE FR Notre Dame 4:14.89 1(4)
50.21 48.06 (1:38.27) 49.59 (2:27.85) 53.09 (3:20.94) 53.96 (4:14.89)

5 Max DOUGLASS FR Notre Dame 4:16.24 1(5)
49.96 47.99 (1:37.94) 48.83 (2:26.76) 52.06 (3:18.82) 57.42 (4:16.24)

6 Bryce RICHARDS Unattached 4:17.68 1(6)
51.15 48.74 (1:39.89) 51.27 (2:31.16) 54.34 (3:25.49) 52.20 (4:17.68)
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#15 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
2:10 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
7 Mason PIATT SR Marian (Ind.) 4:18.80 2(1)

53.53 51.57 (1:45.10) 51.83 (2:36.92) 53.13 (3:30.05) 48.76 (4:18.80)

8 Tyler KISTING Unattached 4:19.75 1(7)
51.12 50.15 (1:41.26) 50.31 (2:31.56) 51.72 (3:23.28) 56.48 (4:19.75)

9 Jack CHADWICK FR Marquette 4:20.50 2(2)
53.37 51.60 (1:44.96) 52.12 (2:37.08) 52.96 (3:30.03) 50.47 (4:20.50)

10 Braden HOFF FR Valparaiso 4:21.85 2(3)
53.00 51.75 (1:44.75) 52.51 (2:37.25) 52.52 (3:29.77) 52.09 (4:21.85)

11 Owen WHITNEY FR Butler 4:22.24 1(8)
51.02 49.98 (1:40.99) 52.83 (2:33.82) 55.01 (3:28.83) 53.42 (4:22.24)

12 Joey YAROS FR Valparaiso 4:23.91 2(4)
52.05 52.31 (1:44.36) 52.51 (2:36.87) 53.88 (3:30.74) 53.18 (4:23.91)

13 Sam SIENKOWSKI FR Marian (Ind.) 4:24.81 2(5)
53.76 51.62 (1:45.37) 51.30 (2:36.66) 54.38 (3:31.04) 53.78 (4:24.81)

14 Cole STEHLY UNANotre Dame 4:26.01 1(9)
50.71 49.73 (1:40.44) 51.56 (2:31.99) 56.20 (3:28.19) 57.82 (4:26.01)

15 Charlie MCCURDY SO Marquette 4:26.62 2(6)
53.21 51.29 (1:44.50) 52.09 (2:36.58) 54.86 (3:31.44) 55.19 (4:26.62)

16 Jake COOPER FR Marian (Ind.) 4:29.56 2(7)
53.11 51.07 (1:44.17) 52.16 (2:36.33) 55.91 (3:32.24) 57.33 (4:29.56)

17 Keyon ZIAIE Michigan Running Cl 4:29.89 2(8)
53.77 51.73 (1:45.49) 51.90 (2:37.39) 56.23 (3:33.61) 56.28 (4:29.89)

18 Jack KWIATT FR Notre Dame Runnin 4:36.48 2(9)
52.74 52.94 (1:45.67) 54.88 (2:40.55) 57.82 (3:38.36) 58.12 (4:36.48)

19 Alex MUNDT JR Marian (Ind.) 4:40.93 2(10)
53.99 51.90 (1:45.88) 53.32 (2:39.20) 58.53 (3:37.72) 1:03.21 (4:40.93)

CJ SINGLETON JR Unattached DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Benji ANDERSON FR Notre Dame 4:05.08
50.41 48.30 (1:38.70) 48.78 (2:27.48) 48.93 (3:16.40) 48.68 (4:05.08)

2 Ethan WALTHER UNANotre Dame 4:10.57
50.19 48.31 (1:38.49) 49.37 (2:27.86) 51.38 (3:19.23) 51.34 (4:10.57)

3 Asher PROPST UNAUNAT-Butler 4:12.50
50.89 49.35 (1:40.24) 50.06 (2:30.30) 51.12 (3:21.41) 51.09 (4:12.50)

4 Riku SUGIE FR Notre Dame 4:14.89
50.21 48.06 (1:38.27) 49.59 (2:27.85) 53.09 (3:20.94) 53.96 (4:14.89)

5 Max DOUGLASS FR Notre Dame 4:16.24
49.96 47.99 (1:37.94) 48.83 (2:26.76) 52.06 (3:18.82) 57.42 (4:16.24)

6 Bryce RICHARDS Unattached 4:17.68
51.15 48.74 (1:39.89) 51.27 (2:31.16) 54.34 (3:25.49) 52.20 (4:17.68)

7 Tyler KISTING Unattached 4:19.75
51.12 50.15 (1:41.26) 50.31 (2:31.56) 51.72 (3:23.28) 56.48 (4:19.75)
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#15 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
8 Owen WHITNEY FR Butler 4:22.24

51.02 49.98 (1:40.99) 52.83 (2:33.82) 55.01 (3:28.83) 53.42 (4:22.24)

9 Cole STEHLY UNANotre Dame 4:26.01
50.71 49.73 (1:40.44) 51.56 (2:31.99) 56.20 (3:28.19) 57.82 (4:26.01)

CJ SINGLETON JR Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Mason PIATT SR Marian (Ind.) 4:18.80
53.53 51.57 (1:45.10) 51.83 (2:36.92) 53.13 (3:30.05) 48.76 (4:18.80)

2 Jack CHADWICK FR Marquette 4:20.50
53.37 51.60 (1:44.96) 52.12 (2:37.08) 52.96 (3:30.03) 50.47 (4:20.50)

3 Braden HOFF FR Valparaiso 4:21.85
53.00 51.75 (1:44.75) 52.51 (2:37.25) 52.52 (3:29.77) 52.09 (4:21.85)

4 Joey YAROS FR Valparaiso 4:23.91
52.05 52.31 (1:44.36) 52.51 (2:36.87) 53.88 (3:30.74) 53.18 (4:23.91)

5 Sam SIENKOWSKI FR Marian (Ind.) 4:24.81
53.76 51.62 (1:45.37) 51.30 (2:36.66) 54.38 (3:31.04) 53.78 (4:24.81)

6 Charlie MCCURDY SO Marquette 4:26.62
53.21 51.29 (1:44.50) 52.09 (2:36.58) 54.86 (3:31.44) 55.19 (4:26.62)

7 Jake COOPER FR Marian (Ind.) 4:29.56
53.11 51.07 (1:44.17) 52.16 (2:36.33) 55.91 (3:32.24) 57.33 (4:29.56)

8 Keyon ZIAIE Michigan Running Cl 4:29.89
53.77 51.73 (1:45.49) 51.90 (2:37.39) 56.23 (3:33.61) 56.28 (4:29.89)

9 Jack KWIATT FR Notre Dame Runnin 4:36.48
52.74 52.94 (1:45.67) 54.88 (2:40.55) 57.82 (3:38.36) 58.12 (4:36.48)

10 Alex MUNDT JR Marian (Ind.) 4:40.93
53.99 51.90 (1:45.88) 53.32 (2:39.20) 58.53 (3:37.72) 1:03.21 (4:40.93)

#8 Women's 400 Meters
2:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Tamia TAYLOR SO Indiana Tech 56.19 2(1)

2 Nadja  MOLL SR DePaul 56.66 1(1)

3 Junae  BENNETT SR Indiana Tech 57.00 1(2)

4 Abigail WINKLE SR Detroit Mercy 58.08 1(3)

5 Lauren BICKERDT FR Michigan 58.82 2(2)

6 Emma EDWARDS SO Marian (Ind.) 59.14 1(4)

7 Abigail PLEZIA SO Indiana Tech 59.53 2(3)

8 Mia SEATON FR Detroit Mercy 1:00.15 3(1)

9 Goodness DIKEOCHA FR Indiana Tech 1:00.21 2(4)

10 Aaliyah FREDERICK JR Indiana Tech 1:00.30 2(5)

11 Maria BACCHETTA JR Indiana Tech 1:00.43 3(2)

12 Audrey WILLIAMS SO Detroit Mercy 1:00.94 3(3)

13 Mimi TRUPIANO FR Detroit Mercy 1:01.70 3(4)

14 Sanaii VAUGHN FR Northern Illinois 1:02.51 2(6)

15 Giselle UVIEGHARA FR Indiana Tech 1:09.50 1(5)

Hanna REUTER SR Marian (Ind.) DNF 1
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#8 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Nadja  MOLL SR DePaul 56.66

2 Junae  BENNETT SR Indiana Tech 57.00

3 Abigail WINKLE SR Detroit Mercy 58.08

4 Emma EDWARDS SO Marian (Ind.) 59.14

5 Giselle UVIEGHARA FR Indiana Tech 1:09.50

Hanna REUTER SR Marian (Ind.) DNF

Section 2 of 3

1 Tamia TAYLOR SO Indiana Tech 56.19

2 Lauren BICKERDT FR Michigan 58.82

3 Abigail PLEZIA SO Indiana Tech 59.53

4 Goodness DIKEOCHA FR Indiana Tech 1:00.21

5 Aaliyah FREDERICK JR Indiana Tech 1:00.30

6 Sanaii VAUGHN FR Northern Illinois 1:02.51

Section 3 of 3

1 Mia SEATON FR Detroit Mercy 1:00.15

2 Maria BACCHETTA JR Indiana Tech 1:00.43

3 Audrey WILLIAMS SO Detroit Mercy 1:00.94

4 Mimi TRUPIANO FR Detroit Mercy 1:01.70

#7 Men's 400 Meters
2:30 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Malachi MOSLEY FR Michigan 47.45 1(1)

2 Eric MATERNA JR Marian (Ind.) 47.73 1(2)

3 Denhm HOLT FR DePaul 47.96 2(1)

4 Tre JONES SO Marian (Ind.) 48.87 1(3)

5 Malik  FERDINAND JR Marian (Ind.) 49.03 2(2)

6 Brayden LABONTE FR Indiana Tech 49.14 2(3)

7 Caleb ROOT FR Michigan 49.63 2(4)

8 Aidan LA ROSA Michigan Running Cl 49.97 1(4)

9 Brayden KENNEDY FR Michigan 50.04 2(5)

10 Jaelin SMITH SO Indiana Tech 50.16 4(1)

11 Joseph HINDS FR Indiana Tech 50.17 3(1)

12 Michael FERGUSON JR Detroit Mercy 50.56 5(1)

13 Marshall HARRIS FR Indiana Tech 50.65 3(2)

14 Dylan SIMON FR Indiana Tech 51.06 3(3)

15 Ian BELLO FR DePaul 51.16 3(4)

16 Christtopher BUDA FR Indiana Tech 51.33 3(5)

17 Gavin GREANEY SR DePaul 51.67 4(2)

18 Luke HANSEN FR Detroit Mercy 51.73 51.721 5(2)

19 Kwaku AWUAH FR Detroit Mercy 51.73 51.730 4(3)

20 Jacob VOGEL Michigan Running Cl 51.85 4(4)

21 Lucas LINDER SO Bethel (Ind.) 51.98 4(5)

22 Logan CLARK SO Grace 52.90 5(3)

23 Tristan CROOKS FR Detroit Mercy 53.26 4(6)
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#7 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
2:30 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
24 Jackson CROOM Michigan Running Cl 53.63 3(6)

25 Kane MCCORY JR Bethel (Ind.) 53.71 5(4)

26 Charlie MCCURDY SO Marquette 56.47 5(5)

Noah JARVIS FR Bethel (Ind.) DQ 7-5.2b 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 Malachi MOSLEY FR Michigan 47.45

2 Eric MATERNA JR Marian (Ind.) 47.73

3 Tre JONES SO Marian (Ind.) 48.87

4 Aidan LA ROSA Michigan Running Cl 49.97

Section 2 of 5

1 Denhm HOLT FR DePaul 47.96

2 Malik  FERDINAND JR Marian (Ind.) 49.03

3 Brayden LABONTE FR Indiana Tech 49.14

4 Caleb ROOT FR Michigan 49.63

5 Brayden KENNEDY FR Michigan 50.04

Section 3 of 5

1 Joseph HINDS FR Indiana Tech 50.17

2 Marshall HARRIS FR Indiana Tech 50.65

3 Dylan SIMON FR Indiana Tech 51.06

4 Ian BELLO FR DePaul 51.16

5 Christtopher BUDA FR Indiana Tech 51.33

6 Jackson CROOM Michigan Running Cl 53.63

Section 4 of 5

1 Jaelin SMITH SO Indiana Tech 50.16

2 Gavin GREANEY SR DePaul 51.67

3 Kwaku AWUAH FR Detroit Mercy 51.73 51.730

4 Jacob VOGEL Michigan Running Cl 51.85

5 Lucas LINDER SO Bethel (Ind.) 51.98

6 Tristan CROOKS FR Detroit Mercy 53.26

Section 5 of 5

1 Michael FERGUSON JR Detroit Mercy 50.56

2 Luke HANSEN FR Detroit Mercy 51.73 51.721

3 Logan CLARK SO Grace 52.90

4 Kane MCCORY JR Bethel (Ind.) 53.71

5 Charlie MCCURDY SO Marquette 56.47

Noah JARVIS FR Bethel (Ind.) DQ 7-5.2b

#2 Women's 60 Meters
2:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Stella OYEBODE SO Northern Illinois 7.61 2(1)

2 Aniya YOUNG JR Purdue Fort Wayne 7.64 1(1)

3 Harmony JOHNSON SO Purdue Fort Wayne 7.65 7.645 1(2)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
2:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
3 Imani SHARP FR Detroit Mercy 7.65 7.645 2(2)

5 Anna NEIBRUGGE FR Butler 7.68 4(1)

6 Sade MILLER SO DePaul 7.69 1(3)

7 Lillian HURD SO Purdue Fort Wayne 7.72 2(3)

8 Bendu MERCHENT FR Marian (Ind.) 7.73 3(1)

9 Lena JAMES FR Purdue Fort Wayne 7.74 3(2)

10 Jocelyn DAVIS JR Butler 7.75 4(2)

11 Tiara GRAY FR Purdue Fort Wayne 7.77 1(4)

12 Nevaeh LOWE JR DePaul 7.80 1(5)

13 Meghan KOSS SO Detroit Mercy 7.82 1(6)

14 Jordan YANDERS Unattached 7.86 7.853 2(4)

15 Kynnedi PATTERSON FR Detroit Mercy 7.86 7.858 5(1)

16 Sanai BAKER SO Marquette 7.88 5(2)

17 Brooke JORDAN SO Northern Illinois 7.90 7.896 4(3)

18 Lauren DOERR SR Butler 7.90 7.898 2(5)

18 Esther MOMALIFE SO Northern Illinois 7.90 7.898 3(3)

20 Nicanta SMITH SR Bethel (Ind.) 7.92 5(3)

21 Sophia ABRAHAM FR Marquette 7.95 7(1)

22 Reese JOHNSON FR Notre Dame 7.96 4(4)

23 Miashlie JEAN SO Northern Illinois 7.98 3(4)

24 Jovana MILOSEVIC SO Marian (Ind.) 8.00 4(5)

25 Kayla RORIE SO Indiana Tech 8.01 8.001 7(2)

26 Kelis FAVORS SR Detroit Mercy 8.01 8.006 6(1)

27 Greta HORNLEIN FR Indiana Tech 8.04 6(2)

28 Taylor PUSATERI JR Valparaiso 8.06 5(4)

29 Amy CARHEE FR DePaul 8.08 6(3)

30 Olivia SMITH Unattached 8.09 8.086 7(3)

31 Kila FOSTER FR Grace 8.09 8.088 8(1)

32 Olivia VELAZQUEZ SO Detroit Mercy 8.10 8(2)

33 Norah PEIFFLE FR Marquette 8.11 5(5)

34 Kyla MOTLEY FR Northern Illinois 8.12 4(6)

35 Kathy SORIANO JR Marian (Ind.) 8.13 8(3)

36 Luisana ALONSO SR Bethel (Ind.) 8.16 8.159 8(4)

37 Faith ROUSE JR Northern Illinois 8.16 8.160 8(5)

38 Amerie MITJANS-SHAPIRO FR Marquette 8.18 7(4)

39 Nathalie ANDERSON SO Butler 8.19 10(1)

40 Nonic OELLING FR Marquette 8.20 5(6)

41 Jaliyah PAGE SO Purdue Fort Wayne 8.22 7(5)

42 Kaylana JACKSON FR Marian (Ind.) 8.24 8(6)

43 Mariah GONZALEZ SO Northern Illinois 8.30 7(6)

44 Ari CHRISTIAN SR Northern Illinois 8.40 9(1)

45 Elena JACOBSEN FR Butler 8.42 6(4)

46 Sylvia FOCHESATO SO Marquette 8.45 9(2)

47 Erica PROCTOR FR Butler 8.48 9(3)

48 Abby BAILITZ Notre Dame Runnin 8.52 8.516 9(4)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
2:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
49 Mackenzie HORVAAT JR Valparaiso 8.52 8.520 9(5)

50 Olivia DAVIS SO Grace 8.53 9(6)

51 Christelle MCINTIRE FR Bethel (Ind.) 8.62 10(2)

52 Taeson MANNING Michigan Running Cl 8.65 6(5)

53 Addie GUSTUS FR Grace 8.89 10(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 10

1 Aniya YOUNG JR Purdue Fort Wayne 7.64

2 Harmony JOHNSON SO Purdue Fort Wayne 7.65 7.645

3 Sade MILLER SO DePaul 7.69

4 Tiara GRAY FR Purdue Fort Wayne 7.77

5 Nevaeh LOWE JR DePaul 7.80

6 Meghan KOSS SO Detroit Mercy 7.82

Section 2 of 10

1 Stella OYEBODE SO Northern Illinois 7.61

2 Imani SHARP FR Detroit Mercy 7.65 7.645

3 Lillian HURD SO Purdue Fort Wayne 7.72

4 Jordan YANDERS Unattached 7.86 7.853

5 Lauren DOERR SR Butler 7.90 7.898

Section 3 of 10

1 Bendu MERCHENT FR Marian (Ind.) 7.73

2 Lena JAMES FR Purdue Fort Wayne 7.74

3 Esther MOMALIFE SO Northern Illinois 7.90 7.898

4 Miashlie JEAN SO Northern Illinois 7.98

Section 4 of 10

1 Anna NEIBRUGGE FR Butler 7.68

2 Jocelyn DAVIS JR Butler 7.75

3 Brooke JORDAN SO Northern Illinois 7.90 7.896

4 Reese JOHNSON FR Notre Dame 7.96

5 Jovana MILOSEVIC SO Marian (Ind.) 8.00

6 Kyla MOTLEY FR Northern Illinois 8.12

Section 5 of 10

1 Kynnedi PATTERSON FR Detroit Mercy 7.86 7.858

2 Sanai BAKER SO Marquette 7.88

3 Nicanta SMITH SR Bethel (Ind.) 7.92

4 Taylor PUSATERI JR Valparaiso 8.06

5 Norah PEIFFLE FR Marquette 8.11

6 Nonic OELLING FR Marquette 8.20

Section 6 of 10

1 Kelis FAVORS SR Detroit Mercy 8.01 8.006

2 Greta HORNLEIN FR Indiana Tech 8.04

3 Amy CARHEE FR DePaul 8.08

4 Elena JACOBSEN FR Butler 8.42
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 Taeson MANNING Michigan Running Cl 8.65

Section 7 of 10

1 Sophia ABRAHAM FR Marquette 7.95

2 Kayla RORIE SO Indiana Tech 8.01 8.001

3 Olivia SMITH Unattached 8.09 8.086

4 Amerie MITJANS-SHAPIRO FR Marquette 8.18

5 Jaliyah PAGE SO Purdue Fort Wayne 8.22

6 Mariah GONZALEZ SO Northern Illinois 8.30

Section 8 of 10

1 Kila FOSTER FR Grace 8.09 8.088

2 Olivia VELAZQUEZ SO Detroit Mercy 8.10

3 Kathy SORIANO JR Marian (Ind.) 8.13

4 Luisana ALONSO SR Bethel (Ind.) 8.16 8.159

5 Faith ROUSE JR Northern Illinois 8.16 8.160

6 Kaylana JACKSON FR Marian (Ind.) 8.24

Section 9 of 10

1 Ari CHRISTIAN SR Northern Illinois 8.40

2 Sylvia FOCHESATO SO Marquette 8.45

3 Erica PROCTOR FR Butler 8.48

4 Abby BAILITZ Notre Dame Runnin 8.52 8.516

5 Mackenzie HORVAAT JR Valparaiso 8.52 8.520

6 Olivia DAVIS SO Grace 8.53

Section 10 of 10

1 Nathalie ANDERSON SO Butler 8.19

2 Christelle MCINTIRE FR Bethel (Ind.) 8.62

3 Addie GUSTUS FR Grace 8.89

#1 Men's 60 Meters
3:10 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Will OSAFO JR Marian (Ind.) 6.74 1(1)

2 Ezra LEWELLEN Unattached 6.77 1(2)

3 Jake MACHINIAK SO Michigan 6.83 1(3)

4 Jonathon PHILLIPS SO Marian (Ind.) 6.85 2(1)

5 Lamarr WILLIAMS SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.87 1(4)

6 Ricardo MATEO SO Marian (Ind.) 6.89 1(5)

7 Jace WOODS FR Bethel (Ind.) 6.90 2(2)

8 Joshua HARMON SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.93 5(1)

9 James WALLACE SO Detroit Mercy 6.94 2(3)

10 Mark BRISSAU SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.96 4(1)

11 David KEEL FR Detroit Mercy 6.98 6.973 8(1)

12 Amaru MAZIBUKO SO DePaul 6.98 6.980 4(2)

13 AJ KELLY FR Marian (Ind.) 7.00 6.991 2(4)

14 Robert NABIEU Unattached 7.00 6.995 2(5)

15 Alex LONG-CRAINE JR DePaul 7.02 3(1)

16 Rodnico CARRINGTON FR Indiana Tech 7.03 7.026 3(2)

17 AJ JONES JR Notre Dame 7.03 7.030 2(6)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
3:10 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
18 Jaylin SPRINGER JR Purdue Fort Wayne 7.04 5(2)

19 Nick JOHNSON JR Detroit Mercy 7.05 3(3)

20 Eli GIVENS SR Marian (Ind.) 7.07 7.062 5(3)

21 Joey DECASAS FR Detroit Mercy 7.07 7.066 9(1)

22 Matthew GORDON Michigan Running Cl 7.08 7.076 9(2)

23 Justin JUNIEL SR Marquette 7.08 7.079 6(1)

24 Michael HUNTER SR Marian (Ind.) 7.08 7.080 5(4)

25 Micah CHANEY FR Detroit Mercy 7.09 7(1)

26 James GILL FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.11 4(3)

27 Tim WHITELAW JR Valparaiso 7.14 3(4)

28 Ashton BRANN FR Purdue Fort Wayne 7.16 5(5)

29 Jorden REDDICK SO DePaul 7.17 5(6)

30 Evan HUDSON SO Notre Dame 7.18 7.180 6(2)

30 John ALMEDA SO Detroit Mercy 7.18 7.180 7(2)

32 Dara ORUKOTAN Michigan Running Cl 7.19 8(2)

33 Nikolas HENSON FR Detroit Mercy 7.20 7.199 7(3)

34 Christopher KORTHUIS SO Bethel (Ind.) 7.20 7.200 8(3)

35 Ethan FALCONER JR Butler 7.23 7.224 6(3)

36 Jayvion  CUNNINGHAM JR DePaul 7.23 7.230 6(4)

37 Darius ATKINS SO Purdue Fort Wayne 7.24 6(5)

38 Sebastian OBRZUT JR Marquette 7.25 7.241 6(6)

39 Luca MERITA FR Purdue Fort Wayne 7.25 7.250 4(4)

40 Cole DONAHE SR Marquette 7.30 10(1)

41 Charlie DUTMER FR Marquette 7.31 8(4)

42 Makhtar MBAYE Unattached 7.32 4(5)

43 Thomas ZAMBIANCHI SO Marquette 7.38 7(4)

44 Will WATERSTRADT JR Marquette 7.40 8(5)

45 Luke MANSFIELD FR Grace 7.45 9(3)

46 Michael MUIRURI SO Grace 7.46 7.453 7(5)

47 BJ SHAW SO Butler 7.46 7.455 9(4)

48 Reece CRUZ JR Marquette 7.46 7.458 8(6)

49 Caleb TAYLOR FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.53 11(1)

50 Jack VAN RYN Michigan Running Cl 7.59 10(2)

51 Jichong LYU Notre Dame Runnin 7.67 11(2)

52 Jackson WINEY SO Grace 7.71 7(6)

53 Odin GULLEDGE Michigan Running Cl 7.76 11(3)

54 John MOSCHELLA SO Marquette 7.81 10(3)

55 Zach VONK FR Grace 7.82 10(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 11

1 Will OSAFO JR Marian (Ind.) 6.74

2 Ezra LEWELLEN Unattached 6.77

3 Jake MACHINIAK SO Michigan 6.83
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Lamarr WILLIAMS SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.87

5 Ricardo MATEO SO Marian (Ind.) 6.89

Section 2 of 11

1 Jonathon PHILLIPS SO Marian (Ind.) 6.85

2 Jace WOODS FR Bethel (Ind.) 6.90

3 James WALLACE SO Detroit Mercy 6.94

4 AJ KELLY FR Marian (Ind.) 7.00 6.991

5 Robert NABIEU Unattached 7.00 6.995

6 AJ JONES JR Notre Dame 7.03 7.030

Section 3 of 11

1 Alex LONG-CRAINE JR DePaul 7.02

2 Rodnico CARRINGTON FR Indiana Tech 7.03 7.026

3 Nick JOHNSON JR Detroit Mercy 7.05

4 Tim WHITELAW JR Valparaiso 7.14

Section 4 of 11

1 Mark BRISSAU SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.96

2 Amaru MAZIBUKO SO DePaul 6.98 6.980

3 James GILL FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.11

4 Luca MERITA FR Purdue Fort Wayne 7.25 7.250

5 Makhtar MBAYE Unattached 7.32

Section 5 of 11

1 Joshua HARMON SO Bethel (Ind.) 6.93

2 Jaylin SPRINGER JR Purdue Fort Wayne 7.04

3 Eli GIVENS SR Marian (Ind.) 7.07 7.062

4 Michael HUNTER SR Marian (Ind.) 7.08 7.080

5 Ashton BRANN FR Purdue Fort Wayne 7.16

6 Jorden REDDICK SO DePaul 7.17

Section 6 of 11

1 Justin JUNIEL SR Marquette 7.08 7.079

2 Evan HUDSON SO Notre Dame 7.18 7.180

3 Ethan FALCONER JR Butler 7.23 7.224

4 Jayvion  CUNNINGHAM JR DePaul 7.23 7.230

5 Darius ATKINS SO Purdue Fort Wayne 7.24

6 Sebastian OBRZUT JR Marquette 7.25 7.241

Section 7 of 11

1 Micah CHANEY FR Detroit Mercy 7.09

2 John ALMEDA SO Detroit Mercy 7.18 7.180

3 Nikolas HENSON FR Detroit Mercy 7.20 7.199

4 Thomas ZAMBIANCHI SO Marquette 7.38

5 Michael MUIRURI SO Grace 7.46 7.453

6 Jackson WINEY SO Grace 7.71

Section 8 of 11

1 David KEEL FR Detroit Mercy 6.98 6.973

2 Dara ORUKOTAN Michigan Running Cl 7.19

3 Christopher KORTHUIS SO Bethel (Ind.) 7.20 7.200

4 Charlie DUTMER FR Marquette 7.31
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 Will WATERSTRADT JR Marquette 7.40

6 Reece CRUZ JR Marquette 7.46 7.458

Section 9 of 11

1 Joey DECASAS FR Detroit Mercy 7.07 7.066

2 Matthew GORDON Michigan Running Cl 7.08 7.076

3 Luke MANSFIELD FR Grace 7.45

4 BJ SHAW SO Butler 7.46 7.455

Section 10 of 11

1 Cole DONAHE SR Marquette 7.30

2 Jack VAN RYN Michigan Running Cl 7.59

3 John MOSCHELLA SO Marquette 7.81

4 Zach VONK FR Grace 7.82

Section 11 of 11

1 Caleb TAYLOR FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.53

2 Jichong LYU Notre Dame Runnin 7.67

3 Odin GULLEDGE Michigan Running Cl 7.76

#6 Women's 300 Meters
3:30 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Payton SMITH SO Michigan 37.74 1(1)

2 Sidney GREEN JR Michigan 38.95 1(2)

3 Trinity HENDERSON SR Michigan 39.31 2(1)

4 Lillian HURD SO Purdue Fort Wayne 39.32 3(1)

5 Remy FINN JR Notre Dame 39.52 2(2)

6 Kristina PETKOVA Unattached 39.57 2(3)

7 Jocelyn DAVIS JR Butler 40.56 4(1)

8 Marley STOLLER FR Marquette 40.60 4(2)

9 Jordyn BORSCH JR Notre Dame 41.02 2(4)

10 Lena JAMES FR Purdue Fort Wayne 41.03 3(2)

11 Molly BENNETT SR Notre Dame 41.05 4(3)

12 Aniya YOUNG JR Purdue Fort Wayne 41.11 3(3)

13 Grace STEDGE SR Butler 41.32 5(1)

14 Aisha KAZEEM FR DePaul 41.34 41.333 3(4)

15 Kayliah MOTES SR DePaul 41.34 41.335 2(5)

16 Harmony JOHNSON SO Purdue Fort Wayne 41.77 4(4)

17 Norah O'BRIEN JR Marquette 41.88 4(5)

18 Gabriela GASHAJ JR Detroit Mercy 42.83 5(2)

19 Jaiden DORNAUS JR Marquette 43.14 5(3)

20 Reese JOHNSON FR Notre Dame 43.19 43.182 3(5)

21 Katelyn SKINNER SR Butler 43.19 43.184 5(4)

22 Izzy KISSANE SO Marquette 43.46 5(5)

23 Sage BROWN SR Butler 44.14 6(1)

24 Madison MONTGOMERY FR Detroit Mercy 44.60 6(2)

25 Hannah MCVEY SO Marquette 44.69 6(3)

26 Gracelyn PEEBLES SR Detroit Mercy 46.19 6(4)

27 Isabella THIBODEAU FR Detroit Mercy 46.25 6(5)
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#6 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 Payton SMITH SO Michigan 37.74

2 Sidney GREEN JR Michigan 38.95

Section 2 of 6

1 Trinity HENDERSON SR Michigan 39.31

2 Remy FINN JR Notre Dame 39.52

3 Kristina PETKOVA Unattached 39.57

4 Jordyn BORSCH JR Notre Dame 41.02

5 Kayliah MOTES SR DePaul 41.34 41.335

Section 3 of 6

1 Lillian HURD SO Purdue Fort Wayne 39.32

2 Lena JAMES FR Purdue Fort Wayne 41.03

3 Aniya YOUNG JR Purdue Fort Wayne 41.11

4 Aisha KAZEEM FR DePaul 41.34 41.333

5 Reese JOHNSON FR Notre Dame 43.19 43.182

Section 4 of 6

1 Jocelyn DAVIS JR Butler 40.56

2 Marley STOLLER FR Marquette 40.60

3 Molly BENNETT SR Notre Dame 41.05

4 Harmony JOHNSON SO Purdue Fort Wayne 41.77

5 Norah O'BRIEN JR Marquette 41.88

Section 5 of 6

1 Grace STEDGE SR Butler 41.32

2 Gabriela GASHAJ JR Detroit Mercy 42.83

3 Jaiden DORNAUS JR Marquette 43.14

4 Katelyn SKINNER SR Butler 43.19 43.184

5 Izzy KISSANE SO Marquette 43.46

Section 6 of 6

1 Sage BROWN SR Butler 44.14

2 Madison MONTGOMERY FR Detroit Mercy 44.60

3 Hannah MCVEY SO Marquette 44.69

4 Gracelyn PEEBLES SR Detroit Mercy 46.19

5 Isabella THIBODEAU FR Detroit Mercy 46.25

#5 Men's 300 Meters
3:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Danny OLSEN JR Marquette 33.67 1(1)

2 Joe PIERRO SO Butler 34.23 2(1)

3 Jaden MCKENZIE SR Detroit Mercy 34.77 34.766 1(2)

4 Troy LARRISON JR Butler 34.77 34.769 1(3)

5 Franklin MCGEE SO Marquette 35.03 2(2)

6 Ashton BRANN FR Purdue Fort Wayne 35.07 1(4)

7 Nick JOHNSON JR Detroit Mercy 35.09 3(1)

8 Ezra LEWELLEN Unattached 35.20 2(3)

9 Harper BRYAN SO DePaul 35.37 4(1)
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#5 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
3:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
10 Landon STORMER SO Notre Dame 35.42 3(2)

11 Evan HUDSON SO Notre Dame 35.55 2(4)

12 Anthony VASSOLO SR Valparaiso 35.69 2(5)

13 Antonio  TALLEY SR Detroit Mercy 35.79 3(3)

14 Niels DE BROUCKERE SO Marquette 36.06 4(2)

15 Angelo FINNIE FR Detroit Mercy 36.13 3(4)

16 Musa BUTLER FR DePaul 36.40 5(1)

17 Alika LUGO SO Marquette 36.68 4(3)

18 Gabriel THIEL SR Marquette 36.76 5(2)

19 Joseph DACHNOWICZ Notre Dame Runnin 36.86 5(3)

20 Ben CROMBIE SO Valparaiso 37.13 6(1)

21 Jack VAN RYN Michigan Running Cl 37.76 4(4)

22 Owen PETERSON JR Marquette 37.80 5(4)

23 Harrison HRBEK JR Butler 38.06 6(2)

Isaiah FOX FR Detroit Mercy DQ 7-5.2b 5

Blake FREA FR Marquette DQ 7-5.2b 3

Kyle DUBE SR DePaul DQ 7-5.2b 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 Danny OLSEN JR Marquette 33.67

2 Jaden MCKENZIE SR Detroit Mercy 34.77 34.766

3 Troy LARRISON JR Butler 34.77 34.769

4 Ashton BRANN FR Purdue Fort Wayne 35.07

Section 2 of 6

1 Joe PIERRO SO Butler 34.23

2 Franklin MCGEE SO Marquette 35.03

3 Ezra LEWELLEN Unattached 35.20

4 Evan HUDSON SO Notre Dame 35.55

5 Anthony VASSOLO SR Valparaiso 35.69

Section 3 of 6

1 Nick JOHNSON JR Detroit Mercy 35.09

2 Landon STORMER SO Notre Dame 35.42

3 Antonio  TALLEY SR Detroit Mercy 35.79

4 Angelo FINNIE FR Detroit Mercy 36.13

Blake FREA FR Marquette DQ 7-5.2b

Section 4 of 6

1 Harper BRYAN SO DePaul 35.37

2 Niels DE BROUCKERE SO Marquette 36.06

3 Alika LUGO SO Marquette 36.68

4 Jack VAN RYN Michigan Running Cl 37.76

Section 5 of 6

1 Musa BUTLER FR DePaul 36.40

2 Gabriel THIEL SR Marquette 36.76
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#5 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Joseph DACHNOWICZ Notre Dame Runnin 36.86

4 Owen PETERSON JR Marquette 37.80

Isaiah FOX FR Detroit Mercy DQ 7-5.2b

Section 6 of 6

1 Ben CROMBIE SO Valparaiso 37.13

2 Harrison HRBEK JR Butler 38.06

Kyle DUBE SR DePaul DQ 7-5.2b

#12 Women's 800 Meters
4:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Emma  CURRY SO Northern Illinois 2:18.78 1(1)

25.84 58.32 (1:24.15) 54.63 (2:18.78)

2 Laetitia RAOULT JR Valparaiso 2:21.61 1(2)
26.68 57.13 (1:23.80) 57.82 (2:21.61)

3 Tylar JOHNSON Notre Dame Runnin 2:22.10 2(1)
27.16 57.39 (1:24.54) 57.57 (2:22.10)

4 Vanessa PARSONS FR Valparaiso 2:25.81 1(3)
26.36 58.45 (1:24.81) 1:01.00 (2:25.81)

5 Vanessa HENDERSON SO Marquette 2:26.52 2(2)
26.37 59.03 (1:25.39) 1:01.14 (2:26.52)

6 Ryleigh ERVIN FR Marquette 2:26.85 1(4)
26.14 57.94 (1:24.08) 1:02.78 (2:26.85)

7 Alina  WORZELLA SR Valparaiso 2:29.97 2(3)
26.98 58.83 (1:25.80) 1:04.17 (2:29.97)

8 Diana HODGES FR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:31.69 1(5)
27.44 1:00.64 (1:28.08) 1:03.62 (2:31.69)

9 Lauren GUILEY JR Valparaiso 2:33.52 1(6)
26.99 1:00.56 (1:27.54) 1:05.98 (2:33.52)

10 Lindsey  ANDRAE JR Marquette 2:34.36 2(4)
26.77 1:00.60 (1:27.36) 1:07.00 (2:34.36)

11 Genesis  BOROM SR Indiana Tech 2:35.56 2(5)
25.92 1:02.45 (1:28.36) 1:07.20 (2:35.56)

12 Olivia CAMPBELL SO Marquette 2:35.60 2(6)
27.13 1:01.18 (1:28.30) 1:07.30 (2:35.60)

13 Bethany LOCKRIDGE FR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:39.87 1(7)
27.72 1:00.86 (1:28.57) 1:11.30 (2:39.87)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Emma  CURRY SO Northern Illinois 2:18.78
25.84 58.32 (1:24.15) 54.63 (2:18.78)

2 Laetitia RAOULT JR Valparaiso 2:21.61
26.68 57.13 (1:23.80) 57.82 (2:21.61)

3 Vanessa PARSONS FR Valparaiso 2:25.81
26.36 58.45 (1:24.81) 1:01.00 (2:25.81)
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#12 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 Ryleigh ERVIN FR Marquette 2:26.85

26.14 57.94 (1:24.08) 1:02.78 (2:26.85)

5 Diana HODGES FR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:31.69
27.44 1:00.64 (1:28.08) 1:03.62 (2:31.69)

6 Lauren GUILEY JR Valparaiso 2:33.52
26.99 1:00.56 (1:27.54) 1:05.98 (2:33.52)

7 Bethany LOCKRIDGE FR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:39.87
27.72 1:00.86 (1:28.57) 1:11.30 (2:39.87)

Section 2 of 2

1 Tylar JOHNSON Notre Dame Runnin 2:22.10
27.16 57.39 (1:24.54) 57.57 (2:22.10)

2 Vanessa HENDERSON SO Marquette 2:26.52
26.37 59.03 (1:25.39) 1:01.14 (2:26.52)

3 Alina  WORZELLA SR Valparaiso 2:29.97
26.98 58.83 (1:25.80) 1:04.17 (2:29.97)

4 Lindsey  ANDRAE JR Marquette 2:34.36
26.77 1:00.60 (1:27.36) 1:07.00 (2:34.36)

5 Genesis  BOROM SR Indiana Tech 2:35.56
25.92 1:02.45 (1:28.36) 1:07.20 (2:35.56)

6 Olivia CAMPBELL SO Marquette 2:35.60
27.13 1:01.18 (1:28.30) 1:07.30 (2:35.60)

#11 Men's 800 Meters
4:10 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Lyonell CASTILLO FR Indiana Tech 1:55.90 1(1)

23.61 46.32 (1:09.93) 45.97 (1:55.90)

2 Noah MEACHAM JR Valparaiso 1:55.95 1(2)
23.16 46.31 (1:09.47) 46.49 (1:55.95)

3 Lasse TIMMERHANS FR Indiana Tech 1:56.35 1(3)
23.79 46.26 (1:10.04) 46.31 (1:56.35)

4 Waval DAVIS SO Indiana Tech 1:57.11 1(4)
22.99 46.33 (1:09.31) 47.80 (1:57.11)

5 Alejandro CHAVES JR Valparaiso 1:59.17 1(5)
22.77 46.40 (1:09.16) 50.01 (1:59.17)

6 Troy GOLDEN SR Purdue Fort Wayne 1:59.52 2(1)
22.79 48.28 (1:11.06) 48.46 (1:59.52)

7 Charlie RICHARDSON JR Marquette 1:59.66 2(2)
22.87 47.37 (1:10.24) 49.42 (1:59.66)

8 Seth MILLS SR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:00.04 1(6)
23.40 47.03 (1:10.43) 49.61 (2:00.04)

9 Brady WILBURN FR Indiana Tech 2:00.46 1(7)
23.38 47.11 (1:10.49) 49.98 (2:00.46)

10 Colin GASSON JR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:01.51 1(8)
23.82 46.87 (1:10.69) 50.83 (2:01.51)

11 Ryan SOENEN SO Notre Dame Runnin 2:03.87 2(3)
23.49 49.11 (1:12.59) 51.29 (2:03.87)
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#11 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
4:10 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
12 Tyler SWARTZ SO Valparaiso 2:03.99 2(4)

23.28 48.98 (1:12.26) 51.73 (2:03.99)

13 Marek POTUZNIK SR Valparaiso 2:07.74 2(5)
23.15 50.67 (1:13.82) 53.93 (2:07.74)

14 Winston FAIRCHILD SR Notre Dame Runnin 2:09.19 2(6)
24.26 50.85 (1:15.10) 54.09 (2:09.19)

15 John MOSCHELLA SO Marquette 2:11.77 2(7)
22.40 50.44 (1:12.84) 58.94 (2:11.77)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Lyonell CASTILLO FR Indiana Tech 1:55.90
23.61 46.32 (1:09.93) 45.97 (1:55.90)

2 Noah MEACHAM JR Valparaiso 1:55.95
23.16 46.31 (1:09.47) 46.49 (1:55.95)

3 Lasse TIMMERHANS FR Indiana Tech 1:56.35
23.79 46.26 (1:10.04) 46.31 (1:56.35)

4 Waval DAVIS SO Indiana Tech 1:57.11
22.99 46.33 (1:09.31) 47.80 (1:57.11)

5 Alejandro CHAVES JR Valparaiso 1:59.17
22.77 46.40 (1:09.16) 50.01 (1:59.17)

6 Seth MILLS SR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:00.04
23.40 47.03 (1:10.43) 49.61 (2:00.04)

7 Brady WILBURN FR Indiana Tech 2:00.46
23.38 47.11 (1:10.49) 49.98 (2:00.46)

8 Colin GASSON JR Purdue Fort Wayne 2:01.51
23.82 46.87 (1:10.69) 50.83 (2:01.51)

Section 2 of 2

1 Troy GOLDEN SR Purdue Fort Wayne 1:59.52
22.79 48.28 (1:11.06) 48.46 (1:59.52)

2 Charlie RICHARDSON JR Marquette 1:59.66
22.87 47.37 (1:10.24) 49.42 (1:59.66)

3 Ryan SOENEN SO Notre Dame Runnin 2:03.87
23.49 49.11 (1:12.59) 51.29 (2:03.87)

4 Tyler SWARTZ SO Valparaiso 2:03.99
23.28 48.98 (1:12.26) 51.73 (2:03.99)

5 Marek POTUZNIK SR Valparaiso 2:07.74
23.15 50.67 (1:13.82) 53.93 (2:07.74)

6 Winston FAIRCHILD SR Notre Dame Runnin 2:09.19
24.26 50.85 (1:15.10) 54.09 (2:09.19)

7 John MOSCHELLA SO Marquette 2:11.77
22.40 50.44 (1:12.84) 58.94 (2:11.77)
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#10 Women's 500 Meters
4:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Camille PEISNER SR Notre Dame 1:13.75 1(1)

22.96 50.80 (1:13.75)

2 Reese SANDERS SR Notre Dame 1:14.61 1(2)
23.20 51.42 (1:14.61)

3 Sanayah  RUFFIN SO Purdue Fort Wayne 1:15.83 2(1)
24.29 51.54 (1:15.83)

4 Lauren HUBER UNAUNAT-Notre Dame 1:16.41 1(3)
25.26 51.15 (1:16.41)

5 Lauren PACSI SR DePaul 1:17.75 1(4)
24.45 53.30 (1:17.75)

6 Amelie MACH SO Purdue Fort Wayne 1:19.15 2(2)
23.60 55.56 (1:19.15)

7 Amelia MONTGOMERY SO DePaul 1:19.40 2(3)
27.17 52.23 (1:19.40)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Camille PEISNER SR Notre Dame 1:13.75
22.96 50.80 (1:13.75)

2 Reese SANDERS SR Notre Dame 1:14.61
23.20 51.42 (1:14.61)

3 Lauren HUBER UNAUNAT-Notre Dame 1:16.41
25.26 51.15 (1:16.41)

4 Lauren PACSI SR DePaul 1:17.75
24.45 53.30 (1:17.75)

Section 2 of 2

1 Sanayah  RUFFIN SO Purdue Fort Wayne 1:15.83
24.29 51.54 (1:15.83)

2 Amelie MACH SO Purdue Fort Wayne 1:19.15
23.60 55.56 (1:19.15)

3 Amelia MONTGOMERY SO DePaul 1:19.40
27.17 52.23 (1:19.40)

#9 Men's 500 Meters
4:20 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Reagan SHAVER FR Purdue Fort Wayne 1:03.47 1(1)

20.92 42.55 (1:03.47)

2 Daniel FASASI SO DePaul 1:03.53 1(2)
20.86 42.68 (1:03.53)

3 Ferdinand ROSA SO Valparaiso 1:03.96 1(3)
21.06 42.90 (1:03.96)

4 Mika BROUWER SR Notre Dame 1:04.46 1(4)
20.96 43.50 (1:04.46)

5 Andrew KLOPCIC FR Marquette 1:04.62 2(1)
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#9 Men's 500 Meters (cont'd)
4:20 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

19.98 44.65 (1:04.62)

6 Ambrose ENGLISH SO Purdue Fort Wayne 1:05.54 1(5)
21.78 43.76 (1:05.54)

7 Aaron HOFFER FR Purdue Fort Wayne 1:06.18 2(2)
20.52 45.67 (1:06.18)

8 Thomas ZANG Unattached 1:07.89 2(3)
21.24 46.66 (1:07.89)

9 Hendrik NYKAMP 13 Michigan Running Cl 1:08.52 2(4)
21.82 46.71 (1:08.52)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Reagan SHAVER FR Purdue Fort Wayne 1:03.47
20.92 42.55 (1:03.47)

2 Daniel FASASI SO DePaul 1:03.53
20.86 42.68 (1:03.53)

3 Ferdinand ROSA SO Valparaiso 1:03.96
21.06 42.90 (1:03.96)

4 Mika BROUWER SR Notre Dame 1:04.46
20.96 43.50 (1:04.46)

5 Ambrose ENGLISH SO Purdue Fort Wayne 1:05.54
21.78 43.76 (1:05.54)

Section 2 of 2

1 Andrew KLOPCIC FR Marquette 1:04.62
19.98 44.65 (1:04.62)

2 Aaron HOFFER FR Purdue Fort Wayne 1:06.18
20.52 45.67 (1:06.18)

3 Thomas ZANG Unattached 1:07.89
21.24 46.66 (1:07.89)

4 Hendrik NYKAMP 13 Michigan Running Cl 1:08.52
21.82 46.71 (1:08.52)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
4:25 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Anna NEIBRUGGE FR Butler 24.63 2(1)

2 K'Leigh DAVIS FR Indiana Tech 24.94 1(1)

3 Bendu MERCHENT FR Marian (Ind.) 25.36 3(1)

4 Meghan KOSS SO Detroit Mercy 25.46 2(2)

5 Jovana MILOSEVIC SO Marian (Ind.) 25.67 2(3)

6 Imani SHARP FR Detroit Mercy 25.71 1(2)

7 Gabrielle HOSKINS SO Indiana Tech 25.85 4(1)

8 Esther MOMALIFE SO Northern Illinois 25.89 1(3)

9 Jordan YANDERS Unattached 26.28 3(2)

10 Olivia SMITH Unattached 26.32 4(2)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
4:25 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
11 Kathy SORIANO JR Marian (Ind.) 26.33 3(3)

12 Sanai BAKER SO Marquette 26.36 5(1)

13 Lily WHARTON JR Butler 26.38 4(3)

14 Jenna PLANK SO Butler 26.65 3(4)

15 Nicanta SMITH SR Bethel (Ind.) 26.71 4(4)

16 Kila FOSTER FR Grace 26.73 7(1)

17 Olivia VELAZQUEZ SO Detroit Mercy 26.79 4(5)

18 Stella OYEBODE SO Northern Illinois 26.87 3(5)

19 Kaylana JACKSON FR Marian (Ind.) 26.97 7(2)

20 Sophia ABRAHAM FR Marquette 27.13 5(2)

21 Kelis FAVORS SR Detroit Mercy 27.14 6(1)

22 Lauren DOERR SR Butler 27.15 5(3)

23 Libby MCCARTHY SO Marquette 27.17 6(2)

24 Nathalie ANDERSON SO Butler 27.21 9(1)

25 Makena COLTOFF JR Marquette 27.33 7(3)

26 Faith ROUSE JR Northern Illinois 27.34 8(1)

27 Luisana ALONSO SR Bethel (Ind.) 27.69 6(3)

28 Haley LIPSCOMB SO Detroit Mercy 27.96 6(4)

29 Ari CHRISTIAN SR Northern Illinois 28.06 8(2)

30 Mackenzie HORVAAT JR Valparaiso 28.08 8(3)

31 Katie KORYCZAN UNAUNAT-Valparaiso 28.55 8(4)

32 Christelle MCINTIRE FR Bethel (Ind.) 28.62 11(1)

33 Alyssa SLOOP SO Bethel (Ind.) 28.68 10(1)

34 Jariana RIVAS FR Detroit Mercy 28.69 9(2)

35 Addie GUSTUS FR Grace 28.77 9(3)

36 Marie SMITH Notre Dame Runnin 28.92 9(4)

37 Emma PARASKOS FR Valparaiso 29.44 11(2)

38 Zainab ALI SO Detroit Mercy 29.54 10(2)

39 Brooke EDISON FR Bethel (Ind.) 30.75 11(3)

40 Jaymasen DELANCEY FR Bethel (Ind.) 30.92 10(3)

41 Lauren EDISON JR Bethel (Ind.) 31.03 10(4)

42 Sara KACHURIK SO Valparaiso 33.06 8(5)

Tiara GRAY FR Purdue Fort Wayne DNF 1

Mariah GONZALEZ SO Northern Illinois DQ 7-b.2b 7

Nonic OELLING FR Marquette DQ 7-5.2b 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 11

1 K'Leigh DAVIS FR Indiana Tech 24.94

2 Imani SHARP FR Detroit Mercy 25.71

3 Esther MOMALIFE SO Northern Illinois 25.89

Tiara GRAY FR Purdue Fort Wayne DNF

Section 2 of 11

1 Anna NEIBRUGGE FR Butler 24.63
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Meghan KOSS SO Detroit Mercy 25.46

3 Jovana MILOSEVIC SO Marian (Ind.) 25.67

Section 3 of 11

1 Bendu MERCHENT FR Marian (Ind.) 25.36

2 Jordan YANDERS Unattached 26.28

3 Kathy SORIANO JR Marian (Ind.) 26.33

4 Jenna PLANK SO Butler 26.65

5 Stella OYEBODE SO Northern Illinois 26.87

Section 4 of 11

1 Gabrielle HOSKINS SO Indiana Tech 25.85

2 Olivia SMITH Unattached 26.32

3 Lily WHARTON JR Butler 26.38

4 Nicanta SMITH SR Bethel (Ind.) 26.71

5 Olivia VELAZQUEZ SO Detroit Mercy 26.79

Section 5 of 11

1 Sanai BAKER SO Marquette 26.36

2 Sophia ABRAHAM FR Marquette 27.13

3 Lauren DOERR SR Butler 27.15

Nonic OELLING FR Marquette DQ 7-5.2b

Section 6 of 11

1 Kelis FAVORS SR Detroit Mercy 27.14

2 Libby MCCARTHY SO Marquette 27.17

3 Luisana ALONSO SR Bethel (Ind.) 27.69

4 Haley LIPSCOMB SO Detroit Mercy 27.96

Section 7 of 11

1 Kila FOSTER FR Grace 26.73

2 Kaylana JACKSON FR Marian (Ind.) 26.97

3 Makena COLTOFF JR Marquette 27.33

Mariah GONZALEZ SO Northern Illinois DQ 7-b.2b

Section 8 of 11

1 Faith ROUSE JR Northern Illinois 27.34

2 Ari CHRISTIAN SR Northern Illinois 28.06

3 Mackenzie HORVAAT JR Valparaiso 28.08

4 Katie KORYCZAN UNAUNAT-Valparaiso 28.55

5 Sara KACHURIK SO Valparaiso 33.06

Section 9 of 11

1 Nathalie ANDERSON SO Butler 27.21

2 Jariana RIVAS FR Detroit Mercy 28.69

3 Addie GUSTUS FR Grace 28.77

4 Marie SMITH Notre Dame Runnin 28.92

Section 10 of 11

1 Alyssa SLOOP SO Bethel (Ind.) 28.68

2 Zainab ALI SO Detroit Mercy 29.54

3 Jaymasen DELANCEY FR Bethel (Ind.) 30.92

4 Lauren EDISON JR Bethel (Ind.) 31.03

Section 11 of 11
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Christelle MCINTIRE FR Bethel (Ind.) 28.62

2 Emma PARASKOS FR Valparaiso 29.44

3 Brooke EDISON FR Bethel (Ind.) 30.75

#3 Men's 200 Meters
4:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jonathon PHILLIPS SO Marian (Ind.) 21.67 2(1)

2 James BARRAGAN FR Indiana Tech 21.73 2(2)

3 AJ KELLY FR Marian (Ind.) 21.74 3(1)

4 Lamarr WILLIAMS SO Bethel (Ind.) 21.90 1(1)

5 Michael HUNTER SR Marian (Ind.) 21.99 3(2)

6 Eli GIVENS SR Marian (Ind.) 22.00 2(3)

7 Eric MATERNA JR Marian (Ind.) 22.03 1(2)

8 Tre JONES SO Marian (Ind.) 22.06 22.055 5(1)

9 Caleb STUART SO Indiana Tech 22.06 22.058 4(1)

10 Will OSAFO JR Marian (Ind.) 22.10 6(1)

11 Jace WOODS FR Bethel (Ind.) 22.27 4(2)

12 David KEEL FR Detroit Mercy 22.29 7(1)

13 James WALLACE SO Detroit Mercy 22.30 2(4)

14 Bobby KING FR Marquette 22.42 4(3)

15 Trent FORD FR Indiana Tech 22.45 3(3)

16 Matthew GORDON Michigan Running Cl 22.57 7(2)

17 Sebastian OBRZUT JR Marquette 22.59 6(2)

18 Robert NABIEU Unattached 22.67 6(3)

19 Micah CHANEY FR Detroit Mercy 22.69 8(1)

20 Taryll THOMPSON SO Indiana Tech 22.70 22.692 2(5)

21 Gregory JAMES FR Purdue Fort Wayne 22.70 22.694 4(4)

22 Lucas LINDER SO Bethel (Ind.) 22.85 5(2)

23 Finn AXELARRIS Michigan Running Cl 22.86 9(1)

24 Cole DONAHE SR Marquette 22.87 9(2)

25 Jacob VOGEL Michigan Running Cl 22.88 4(5)

26 Justin JUNIEL SR Marquette 22.91 8(2)

27 Thomas ZAMBIANCHI SO Marquette 23.10 7(3)

28 BJ SHAW SO Butler 23.18 7(4)

29 Jaylin SPRINGER JR Purdue Fort Wayne 23.28 9(3)

30 Henrik ROSARIO JR Marquette 23.35 10(1)

31 Jackson CROOM Michigan Running Cl 23.53 10(2)

32 Jacob PETRYCIA Michigan Running Cl 23.56 9(4)

33 Dara ORUKOTAN Michigan Running Cl 23.57 23.562 7(5)

34 John ALMEDA SO Detroit Mercy 23.57 23.564 8(3)

35 Darius ATKINS SO Purdue Fort Wayne 23.68 8(4)

36 Gavin SPARKE Michigan Running Cl 23.70 8(5)

37 Mark BRISSAU SO Bethel (Ind.) 23.74 6(4)

38 Jack JEWETT FR Bethel (Ind.) 23.89 11(1)

39 Kane MCCORY JR Bethel (Ind.) 24.22 10(3)

40 Austin MASON FR Bethel (Ind.) 24.31 10(4)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
4:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
41 Reece CRUZ JR Marquette 24.46 11(2)

42 Caleb TAYLOR FR Bethel (Ind.) 24.52 11(3)

43 Jichong LYU Notre Dame Runnin 25.49 11(4)

Davarri BARTHELL JR Indiana Tech DQ 7-5-2b 1

Ephesians PITTMAN FR Indiana Tech DQ 7-5-2b 3

Kaleb TUCKER SO Purdue Fort Wayne DQ 7-5-2b 10

Joshua HARMON SO Bethel (Ind.) DQ 7-5-2b 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 11

1 Lamarr WILLIAMS SO Bethel (Ind.) 21.90

2 Eric MATERNA JR Marian (Ind.) 22.03

Davarri BARTHELL JR Indiana Tech DQ 7-5-2b

Section 2 of 11

1 Jonathon PHILLIPS SO Marian (Ind.) 21.67

2 James BARRAGAN FR Indiana Tech 21.73

3 Eli GIVENS SR Marian (Ind.) 22.00

4 James WALLACE SO Detroit Mercy 22.30

5 Taryll THOMPSON SO Indiana Tech 22.70 22.692

Section 3 of 11

1 AJ KELLY FR Marian (Ind.) 21.74

2 Michael HUNTER SR Marian (Ind.) 21.99

3 Trent FORD FR Indiana Tech 22.45

Ephesians PITTMAN FR Indiana Tech DQ 7-5-2b

Section 4 of 11

1 Caleb STUART SO Indiana Tech 22.06 22.058

2 Jace WOODS FR Bethel (Ind.) 22.27

3 Bobby KING FR Marquette 22.42

4 Gregory JAMES FR Purdue Fort Wayne 22.70 22.694

5 Jacob VOGEL Michigan Running Cl 22.88

Section 5 of 11

1 Tre JONES SO Marian (Ind.) 22.06 22.055

2 Lucas LINDER SO Bethel (Ind.) 22.85

Section 6 of 11

1 Will OSAFO JR Marian (Ind.) 22.10

2 Sebastian OBRZUT JR Marquette 22.59

3 Robert NABIEU Unattached 22.67

4 Mark BRISSAU SO Bethel (Ind.) 23.74

Joshua HARMON SO Bethel (Ind.) DQ 7-5-2b

Section 7 of 11

1 David KEEL FR Detroit Mercy 22.29

2 Matthew GORDON Michigan Running Cl 22.57

3 Thomas ZAMBIANCHI SO Marquette 23.10

4 BJ SHAW SO Butler 23.18
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 Dara ORUKOTAN Michigan Running Cl 23.57 23.562

Section 8 of 11

1 Micah CHANEY FR Detroit Mercy 22.69

2 Justin JUNIEL SR Marquette 22.91

3 John ALMEDA SO Detroit Mercy 23.57 23.564

4 Darius ATKINS SO Purdue Fort Wayne 23.68

5 Gavin SPARKE Michigan Running Cl 23.70

Section 9 of 11

1 Finn AXELARRIS Michigan Running Cl 22.86

2 Cole DONAHE SR Marquette 22.87

3 Jaylin SPRINGER JR Purdue Fort Wayne 23.28

4 Jacob PETRYCIA Michigan Running Cl 23.56

Section 10 of 11

1 Henrik ROSARIO JR Marquette 23.35

2 Jackson CROOM Michigan Running Cl 23.53

3 Kane MCCORY JR Bethel (Ind.) 24.22

4 Austin MASON FR Bethel (Ind.) 24.31

Kaleb TUCKER SO Purdue Fort Wayne DQ 7-5-2b

Section 11 of 11

1 Jack JEWETT FR Bethel (Ind.) 23.89

2 Reece CRUZ JR Marquette 24.46

3 Caleb TAYLOR FR Bethel (Ind.) 24.52

4 Jichong LYU Notre Dame Runnin 25.49

#18 Women's 3000 Meters
5:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Brooke  JOHNSTON FR Michigan 9:31.66

1:22.86 1:01.50 (2:24.36) 1:00.92 (3:25.28) 1:01.70 (4:26.97) 1:00.82 (5:27.79) 1:00.88 (6:28.66)

1:00.32 (7:28.98) 1:01.58 (8:30.55) 1:01.11 (9:31.66)

2 Rylee TOLSON SR Michigan 9:37.89
1:22.70 1:01.51 (2:24.21) 1:00.89 (3:25.10) 1:01.66 (4:26.76) 1:00.79 (5:27.54) 1:01.04 (6:28.57)

1:00.89 (7:29.46) 1:03.87 (8:33.32) 1:04.57 (9:37.89)

3 Sophie CLOUTIER FR Michigan 9:42.20
1:23.77 1:01.65 (2:25.41) 1:01.84 (3:27.25) 1:02.27 (4:29.52) 1:02.94 (5:32.45) 1:02.56 (6:35.01)

1:03.15 (7:38.16) 1:03.66 (8:41.81) 1:00.39 (9:42.20)

4 Analeise SHACT JR Michigan Running Cl 9:46.91
1:23.85 1:01.82 (2:25.66) 1:02.14 (3:27.80) 1:01.97 (4:29.76) 1:02.97 (5:32.73) 1:01.91 (6:34.63)

1:03.41 (7:38.04) 1:03.49 (8:41.52) 1:05.39 (9:46.91)

5 Jadyn  ZDANAVAGE JR Michigan 9:47.77
1:23.49 1:01.52 (2:25.00) 1:01.22 (3:26.21) 1:02.53 (4:28.74) 1:02.96 (5:31.69) 1:03.25 (6:34.93)

1:03.98 (7:38.91) 1:05.64 (8:44.54) 1:03.23 (9:47.77)

6 Gabrielle MICHAEL SR Michigan 9:48.91
1:23.10 1:01.83 (2:24.93) 1:01.84 (3:26.77) 1:02.59 (4:29.36) 1:04.11 (5:33.47) 1:04.66 (6:38.12)

1:05.03 (7:43.15) 1:04.22 (8:47.37) 1:01.55 (9:48.91)

7 Elizabeth SMITS FR SMU 9:50.39
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#18 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
5:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:23.31 1:01.84 (2:25.15) 1:01.43 (3:26.57) 1:02.62 (4:29.19) 1:03.37 (5:32.55) 1:04.45 (6:37.00)

1:05.54 (7:42.54) 1:05.82 (8:48.35) 1:02.04 (9:50.39)

8 Katie WATKINS SO Michigan 9:53.81
1:23.69 1:01.41 (2:25.10) 1:02.60 (3:27.69) 1:04.20 (4:31.89) 1:04.91 (5:36.80) 1:05.65 (6:42.44)

1:05.46 (7:47.90) 1:05.71 (8:53.61) 1:00.20 (9:53.81)

9 Bella GUILLAMONDEGUI SO Notre Dame 9:53.92
1:23.43 1:01.83 (2:25.26) 1:02.82 (3:28.07) 1:04.06 (4:32.13) 1:04.14 (5:36.27) 1:05.53 (6:41.79)

1:05.69 (7:47.48) 1:05.07 (8:52.54) 1:01.38 (9:53.92)

10 Caroline BEITING FR Michigan 9:55.08
1:23.14 1:01.50 (2:24.63) 1:01.18 (3:25.81) 1:01.83 (4:27.63) 1:02.78 (5:30.40) 1:04.40 (6:34.80)

1:05.10 (7:39.89) 1:08.02 (8:47.91) 1:07.18 (9:55.08)

11 Natalie VANOTTEREN SO Michigan 9:56.67
1:23.61 1:01.75 (2:25.35) 1:02.13 (3:27.48) 1:02.39 (4:29.87) 1:04.18 (5:34.04) 1:06.46 (6:40.50)

1:07.17 (7:47.67) 1:06.46 (8:54.12) 1:02.56 (9:56.67)

#17 Men's 3000 Meters
5:30 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Riley FLEMINGTON JR Michigan 8:13.40

1:10.68 53.81 (2:04.48) 53.19 (2:57.66) 52.96 (3:50.61) 53.55 (4:44.16) 54.92 (5:39.08)

54.91 (6:33.98) 51.98 (7:25.96) 47.44 (8:13.40)

2 Charles LEEDKE JR Marian (Ind.) 8:17.19
1:10.92 53.82 (2:04.73) 53.20 (2:57.92) 53.16 (3:51.07) 55.11 (4:46.18) 55.43 (5:41.60)

53.58 (6:35.17) 51.03 (7:26.20) 50.99 (8:17.19)

3 Robin AGUILAR-GONZALEZ Unattached 8:38.34
1:11.08 53.89 (2:04.97) 53.23 (2:58.19) 53.89 (3:52.08) 56.13 (4:48.21) 57.80 (5:46.00)

56.95 (6:42.95) 58.94 (7:41.89) 56.45 (8:38.34)

4 Ben RIEHLE SO Marian (Ind.) 8:40.98
1:12.50 55.30 (2:07.79) 56.25 (3:04.03) 55.60 (3:59.63) 57.71 (4:57.33) 57.18 (5:54.50)

57.33 (6:51.83) 57.41 (7:49.24) 51.75 (8:40.98)

5 Preston MARKLEY FR Marian (Ind.) 8:42.86
1:12.93 55.34 (2:08.26) 56.41 (3:04.67) 55.65 (4:00.32) 57.37 (4:57.68) 57.92 (5:55.60)

58.90 (6:54.49) 56.32 (7:50.81) 52.06 (8:42.86)

6 Edgar VALLES SO Marquette 8:47.57
1:13.24 54.79 (2:08.02) 56.26 (3:04.28) 55.60 (3:59.88) 56.88 (4:56.76) 57.23 (5:53.99)

58.10 (6:52.09) 57.77 (7:49.85) 57.72 (8:47.57)

7 Marc HERNANDEZ FR Marian (Ind.) 9:01.92
1:13.74 54.99 (2:08.72) 56.63 (3:05.35) 56.69 (4:02.04) 59.03 (5:01.06) 1:00.81 (6:01.87)

1:01.05 (7:02.91) 1:00.65 (8:03.56) 58.37 (9:01.92)

8 Lucas STEWARD JR Marian (Ind.) 9:06.93
1:13.50 54.97 (2:08.46) 56.60 (3:05.06) 57.27 (4:02.32) 59.39 (5:01.70) 1:01.21 (6:02.91)

1:02.94 (7:05.85) 1:03.39 (8:09.24) 57.70 (9:06.93)
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#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
5:45 PM:
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Michigan (A) 3:44.64 1(1)

1) Trinity HENDERSON SR 2) Hannah PRICCO SO

3) Sidney GREEN JR 4) Payton SMITH SO

2 Notre Dame (A) 3:53.82 1(2)

1) Remy FINN JR 2) Molly BENNETT SR

3) Kate MCGUINNESS FR 4) Jordyn BORSCH JR

3 Indiana Tech (A) 3:54.67 1(3)

1) Giselle UVIEGHARA FR 2) Junae  BENNETT SR

3) K'Leigh DAVIS FR 4) Tamia TAYLOR SO

4 Marian (Ind.) (A) 3:54.94 2(1)

1) Jovana MILOSEVIC SO 2) Hanna REUTER SR

3) Emma EDWARDS SO 4) Claire LANGE JR

5 Detroit Mercy (A) 4:01.63 2(2)

1) Abigail WINKLE SR 2) Gabriela GASHAJ JR

3) Mia SEATON FR 4) Audrey WILLIAMS SO

6 Northern Illinois (A) 4:02.38 1(4)

1) Esther MOMALIFE SO 2) Miashlie JEAN SO

3) Samira ROSENFELD SR 4) Emma  CURRY SO

7 Indiana Tech (B) 4:04.90 2(3)

1) Goodness DIKEOCHA FR 2) Maria BACCHETTA JR

3) Genesis  BOROM SR 4) Denise TURPIN SR

8 Butler (A) 4:09.92 1(5)

1) Grace STEDGE SR 2) Sage BROWN SR

3) Katelyn SKINNER SR 4) Jenna PLANK SO

9 Northern Illinois (B) 4:11.50 3(1)

1) Brooke JORDAN SO 2) Sanaii VAUGHN FR

3) Natasha  CHETTY SR 4) Kaiya KEY JR

10 Marquette (B) 4:15.15 3(2)

1) Olivia VERDEN SO 2) Ryleigh ERVIN FR

3) Vanessa HENDERSON SO 4) Hannah MCVEY SO

11 Detroit Mercy (B) 4:15.74 4(1)

1) Mimi TRUPIANO FR 2) Jada CLARK SR

3) Madison MONTGOMERY FR 4) Isabella THIBODEAU FR

12 Valparaiso (A) 4:18.79 4(2)

1) Lauren GUILEY JR 2) Vanessa PARSONS FR

3) Alina  WORZELLA SR 4) Laetitia RAOULT JR

13 Notre Dame Running Club (A) 4:23.40 4(3)

1) Tylar JOHNSON 2) Marie SMITH

3) Theresa KERKER JR 4) Elena ROSSEN SO
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#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
5:45 PM:
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
14 Purdue Fort Wayne (C) 4:26.32 4(4)

1) Aubrey HAAS SR 2) Ava MCALEXANDER FR

3) Bethany LOCKRIDGE FR 4) Diana HODGES FR

Purdue Fort Wayne (A) DNF 3

1) Lillian HURD SO 2) Aniya YOUNG JR

3) Lena JAMES FR 4) Tiara GRAY FR

Purdue Fort Wayne (B) DNF 3

1) Sanayah  RUFFIN SO 2) Harmony JOHNSON SO

3) Amelie MACH SO 4) Jaliyah PAGE SO

Marquette (A) DQ 7-5-2b 2

1) Natalie LUPA SO 2) Marley STOLLER FR

3) Izzy KISSANE SO 4) Jaiden DORNAUS JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Michigan (A) 3:44.64

1) Trinity HENDERSON SR 2) Hannah PRICCO SO

3) Sidney GREEN JR 4) Payton SMITH SO

2 Notre Dame (A) 3:53.82

1) Remy FINN JR 2) Molly BENNETT SR

3) Kate MCGUINNESS FR 4) Jordyn BORSCH JR

3 Indiana Tech (A) 3:54.67

1) Giselle UVIEGHARA FR 2) Junae  BENNETT SR

3) K'Leigh DAVIS FR 4) Tamia TAYLOR SO

4 Northern Illinois (A) 4:02.38

1) Esther MOMALIFE SO 2) Miashlie JEAN SO

3) Samira ROSENFELD SR 4) Emma  CURRY SO

5 Butler (A) 4:09.92

1) Grace STEDGE SR 2) Sage BROWN SR

3) Katelyn SKINNER SR 4) Jenna PLANK SO

Section 2 of 4

1 Marian (Ind.) (A) 3:54.94

1) Jovana MILOSEVIC SO 2) Hanna REUTER SR

3) Emma EDWARDS SO 4) Claire LANGE JR

2 Detroit Mercy (A) 4:01.63

1) Abigail WINKLE SR 2) Gabriela GASHAJ JR

3) Mia SEATON FR 4) Audrey WILLIAMS SO

3 Indiana Tech (B) 4:04.90

1) Goodness DIKEOCHA FR 2) Maria BACCHETTA JR

3) Genesis  BOROM SR 4) Denise TURPIN SR
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#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

Marquette (A) DQ 7-5-2b

1) Natalie LUPA SO 2) Marley STOLLER FR

3) Izzy KISSANE SO 4) Jaiden DORNAUS JR

Section 3 of 4

1 Northern Illinois (B) 4:11.50

1) Brooke JORDAN SO 2) Sanaii VAUGHN FR

3) Natasha  CHETTY SR 4) Kaiya KEY JR

2 Marquette (B) 4:15.15

1) Olivia VERDEN SO 2) Ryleigh ERVIN FR

3) Vanessa HENDERSON SO 4) Hannah MCVEY SO

Purdue Fort Wayne (A) DNF

1) Lillian HURD SO 2) Aniya YOUNG JR

3) Lena JAMES FR 4) Tiara GRAY FR

Purdue Fort Wayne (B) DNF

1) Sanayah  RUFFIN SO 2) Harmony JOHNSON SO

3) Amelie MACH SO 4) Jaliyah PAGE SO

Section 4 of 4

1 Detroit Mercy (B) 4:15.74

1) Mimi TRUPIANO FR 2) Jada CLARK SR

3) Madison MONTGOMERY FR 4) Isabella THIBODEAU FR

2 Valparaiso (A) 4:18.79

1) Lauren GUILEY JR 2) Vanessa PARSONS FR

3) Alina  WORZELLA SR 4) Laetitia RAOULT JR

3 Notre Dame Running Club (A) 4:23.40

1) Tylar JOHNSON 2) Marie SMITH

3) Theresa KERKER JR 4) Elena ROSSEN SO

4 Purdue Fort Wayne (C) 4:26.32

1) Aubrey HAAS SR 2) Ava MCALEXANDER FR

3) Bethany LOCKRIDGE FR 4) Diana HODGES FR

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
6:05 PM:
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Marian (Ind.) (A) 3:15.31 1(1)

1) Eli GIVENS SR 2) Malik  FERDINAND JR

3) Tre JONES SO 4) AJ KELLY FR

2 Marquette (A) 3:18.40 1(2)

1) Andrew KLOPCIC FR 2) Franklin MCGEE SO

3) Bobby KING FR 4) Danny OLSEN JR

3 Detroit Mercy (A) 3:21.23 2(1)

1) Michael FERGUSON JR 2) Angelo FINNIE FR

3) Antonio  TALLEY SR 4) Jaden MCKENZIE SR
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
6:05 PM:
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
4 Indiana Tech (B) 3:22.58 1(3)

1) Jaelin SMITH  SO 2) Joseph HINDS FR

3) Marshall HARRIS FR 4) Christtopher BUDA FR

5 Purdue Fort Wayne (A) 3:22.70 3(1)

1) Ambrose ENGLISH SO 2) Reagan SHAVER FR

3) Jaylin SPRINGER JR 4) Kaleb TUCKER SO

6 Marquette (B) 3:22.89 3(2)

1) Blake FREA FR 2) Charlie DUTMER FR

3) Alika LUGO SO 4) Gabriel THIEL SR

7 Purdue Fort Wayne (B) 3:24.74 3(3)

1) Aaron HOFFER FR 2) Ashton BRANN FR

3) Darius ATKINS SO 4) Gregory JAMES FR

8 Indiana Tech (C) 3:25.79 2(2)

1) Taryll THOMPSON SO 2) Dylan SIMON FR

3) Trent FORD FR 4) Nic TOZIER FR

9 Bethel (Ind.) (A) 3:26.20 7-5-2D 4(1)

1) Jace WOODS FR 2) Lamarr WILLIAMS SO

3) Noah JARVIS FR 4) Lucas LINDER SO

10 Indiana Tech (D) 3:26.50 2(3)

1) Javion WESTFIELD SO 2) Lasse TIMMERHANS FR

3) Jackie SAYE JR 4) Caleb STUART SO

11 Indiana Tech (A) 3:27.10 1(4)

1) Brayden LABONTE FR 2) Davarri BARTHELL JR

3) Ephesians PITTMAN FR 4) James BARRAGAN FR

12 Purdue Fort Wayne (C) 3:28.11 4(2)

1) Troy GOLDEN SR 2) Tyler HESS SO

3) Luca MERITA FR 4) Braydn LIVINGSTON FR

13 Michigan Running Club (A) 3:28.26 3(4)

1) Matthew GORDON 2) Jack VAN RYN

3) Finn AXELARRIS 4) Aidan LA ROSA

14 Notre Dame Running Club (A) 3:33.79 5(1)

1) Avery COZZI 2) Ryan SOENEN SO

3) Jack KWIATT FR 4) Joseph DACHNOWICZ

15 Purdue Fort Wayne (D) 3:34.01 5(2)

1) Josh ROPER SO 2) Jack MILLS SR

3) Kale SEYMOUR FR 4) Seth MILLS SR

16 Bethel (Ind.) (B) 3:36.32 4(3)

1) Joshua HARMON SO 2) Christopher KORTHUIS SO

3) Austin MASON FR 4) Kane MCCORY JR
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
6:05 PM:
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
17 Valparaiso (B) 3:41.13 4(4)

1) Alejandro CHAVES JR 2) Marek POTUZNIK SR

3) Tyler SWARTZ SO 4) Joey YAROS FR

18 Michigan Running Club (B) 3:42.71 3(5)

1) Jackson CROOM 2) Austin YORK

3) Jacob VOGEL 4) Gavin SPARKE

Grace (A) DNF 3

1) Jackson WINEY SO 2) Luke MANSFIELD FR

3) Logan CLARK SO 4) Zach VONK FR

Detroit Mercy (B) DQ 7-5-2B 5

1) Kwaku AWUAH FR 2) Luke HANSEN FR

3) Isaiah FOX FR 4) Tristan CROOKS FR

Valparaiso (A) DQ 7-5-2B 4

1) Ben CROMBIE SO 2) Noah MEACHAM JR

3) Anthony VASSOLO SR 4) Ferdinand ROSA SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 Marian (Ind.) (A) 3:15.31

1) Eli GIVENS SR 2) Malik  FERDINAND JR

3) Tre JONES SO 4) AJ KELLY FR

2 Marquette (A) 3:18.40

1) Andrew KLOPCIC FR 2) Franklin MCGEE SO

3) Bobby KING FR 4) Danny OLSEN JR

3 Indiana Tech (B) 3:22.58

1) Jaelin SMITH  SO 2) Joseph HINDS FR

3) Marshall HARRIS FR 4) Christtopher BUDA FR

4 Indiana Tech (A) 3:27.10

1) Brayden LABONTE FR 2) Davarri BARTHELL JR

3) Ephesians PITTMAN FR 4) James BARRAGAN FR

Section 2 of 5

1 Detroit Mercy (A) 3:21.23

1) Michael FERGUSON JR 2) Angelo FINNIE FR

3) Antonio  TALLEY SR 4) Jaden MCKENZIE SR

2 Indiana Tech (C) 3:25.79

1) Taryll THOMPSON SO 2) Dylan SIMON FR

3) Trent FORD FR 4) Nic TOZIER FR

3 Indiana Tech (D) 3:26.50

1) Javion WESTFIELD SO 2) Lasse TIMMERHANS FR

3) Jackie SAYE JR 4) Caleb STUART SO
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

Section 3 of 5

1 Purdue Fort Wayne (A) 3:22.70

1) Ambrose ENGLISH SO 2) Reagan SHAVER FR

3) Jaylin SPRINGER JR 4) Kaleb TUCKER SO

2 Marquette (B) 3:22.89

1) Blake FREA FR 2) Charlie DUTMER FR

3) Alika LUGO SO 4) Gabriel THIEL SR

3 Purdue Fort Wayne (B) 3:24.74

1) Aaron HOFFER FR 2) Ashton BRANN FR

3) Darius ATKINS SO 4) Gregory JAMES FR

4 Michigan Running Club (A) 3:28.26

1) Matthew GORDON 2) Jack VAN RYN

3) Finn AXELARRIS 4) Aidan LA ROSA

5 Michigan Running Club (B) 3:42.71

1) Jackson CROOM 2) Austin YORK

3) Jacob VOGEL 4) Gavin SPARKE

Grace (A) DNF

1) Jackson WINEY SO 2) Luke MANSFIELD FR

3) Logan CLARK SO 4) Zach VONK FR

Section 4 of 5

1 Bethel (Ind.) (A) 3:26.20 7-5-2D

1) Jace WOODS FR 2) Lamarr WILLIAMS SO

3) Noah JARVIS FR 4) Lucas LINDER SO

2 Purdue Fort Wayne (C) 3:28.11

1) Troy GOLDEN SR 2) Tyler HESS SO

3) Luca MERITA FR 4) Braydn LIVINGSTON FR

3 Bethel (Ind.) (B) 3:36.32

1) Joshua HARMON SO 2) Christopher KORTHUIS SO

3) Austin MASON FR 4) Kane MCCORY JR

4 Valparaiso (B) 3:41.13

1) Alejandro CHAVES JR 2) Marek POTUZNIK SR

3) Tyler SWARTZ SO 4) Joey YAROS FR

Valparaiso (A) DQ 7-5-2B

1) Ben CROMBIE SO 2) Noah MEACHAM JR

3) Anthony VASSOLO SR 4) Ferdinand ROSA SO

Section 5 of 5

1 Notre Dame Running Club (A) 3:33.79

1) Avery COZZI 2) Ryan SOENEN SO

3) Jack KWIATT FR 4) Joseph DACHNOWICZ

2 Purdue Fort Wayne (D) 3:34.01

1) Josh ROPER SO 2) Jack MILLS SR

3) Kale SEYMOUR FR 4) Seth MILLS SR
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

Detroit Mercy (B) DQ 7-5-2B

1) Kwaku AWUAH FR 2) Luke HANSEN FR

3) Isaiah FOX FR 4) Tristan CROOKS FR
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